S
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popl X
029H018139
029H018250
029H0O18415
029HO17553
029HO16667
029HO017550
029HO016955
029HO017918
029H0O18077
029HO018362
029H018432
029HO018119
029H0O18471
029H018439
029H0O18197
029H018071
029H018193
029H018267
029H018565
029H018296
029H018343
029HO017947
029H0O18119
029H018071
551H003529
551H003415
551H003439
551H003459
551H003482
551H003418
551H003369
551H003511
551H003444
203H0O01468
203HO001470
151HO00698
151H000690
203H0O01469
151H000695
151HO00696
203H0O01464
551H003416
551H003169
151H000744
551H003496
551H003368

G o jlads
USA000073519439
840003131910933
840003132117115
USA000070726929
USA000070625980
USA000072128158
USA000069087180
840003127334847
USA000073519394
840003133886819
840003133494330
USA000143224284
840003135245697
840003129340884
USA000074024960
840003124720407
840003127602000
USA000073953464
840003127565639
840003128557482
840003128557570
840003014558956
USA000143224284
840003124720407
USA000074345956
840003132198276
840003132350187
840003132350249
840003126776525
840003132198398
840003132348470
840003132348756
840003013115141
USA000072128216
840003012574855
840003012574853
USA000072128215
USA000072128234
USA000072128224
USA000072128280
USA000072128206
840003132198333
840003129037589
840003010356026
840003132198860
840003010365430

35 odka als
WILRA TOMAHAWK-ET
LADYS-MANOR SP OAK GROWL-ET
PINE-TREE JIGSAW-ET

UECKER SUPERSIRE JOSUPER-ET
DE-SU 11228 TOPSY-ET

EDG BLACKGOLD-ET

VIEW-HOME MONTEREY-ET
DE-SU 12693 SKYFALL-ET

WILRA COLEMAN-ET

NO-FLA LUXURY-ET

BOMAZ YUKON-ET

HORSTYLE MONTROSS MORRIS-ET
ABS RYDER-ET

WELCOME-TEL BROMLEY-ET
PINE-TREE VERONA-ET
SEAGULL-BAY ALAN-ET

OCD YODER CINDER-ET

BOMAZ ZIGZAG-ET

CLEAR-ECHO MONTEGO-ET

ABS ACHIEVER-ET

ABS MEDLEY-ET

ABS ROWDY-ET

HORSTYLE MONTROSS MORRIS-ET
SEAGULL-BAY ALAN-ET
HURTGENLEA RICHARD CHARL-ET
BUTZ-HILL DELTA-WORTH-ET

MR C-MATIC DUNSON-ET

MR DETOUR HIGH NOON-ET
GENOSOURCE DELTA REGMA-ET
MR RUBICON DYNASTY-ET

MR SPRING NIGHTCAP 74636-ET
ST GEN DELTA MILES-ET
ROSYLANE-LLC SS MARVEL-ET

MR MOGUL DELTA 1427-ET

MR MOGUL DION 15008-ET

MR COIN DRACO 15006-ET

MR MOGUL DENVER 1426-ET

MR DAY DEARING 1445-ET

MR MOGUL DRAMA 1435-ET

MR SHOT DOZER 1491-ET

EDG UNO RUSSIAN 1417-ET

MR RUBICON DYNAMO-ET
T-GEN-AC DIXIE DESOTO-ET

MR OAK DELCO 57279-ET
BUTZ-HILL SPRING SOCKET-ET
BUTZ-HILL KOMATSU 61683-ET



st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS

551H003488
151H001611
203HO03005
151HO00756
007HO12987
007HO13093
007HO13598
007HO12690
007HO12884
007HO12868
007HO12418
014HO14024
014HO07872
007HO12832
007HO12834
014HO07780
014HO13603
007HO13284
014HO07387
007HO12819
007HO12801
007HO12165
007HO12788
007HO13250
007HO12600
014HO14024
007HO13251
014HO13600
014HO07823
014HO13748
014HO07878
014HO07887
014HO07872
014HO13750
014HO07631
014HO13603
007HO12165
007HO12186
014HO07347
007HO12131
007HO12111
014HO07878
007HO12111
007HO12884
007HO13334
014HO07794
014HO13600

840003123610940
840003010356229
840003010356325
USA000072436612
840003131992915
840003011538150
840003135087428
840003015031112
840003131910948
USA000074564804
USA000072850448
840003138049022
840003127565642
840003130010399
840003130010371
840003128043679
840003131003387
840003012130538
USA000142370973
USA000074345967
840003127565475
USA000071703339
USA000074261651
840003123886035
840003013654627
840003138049022
840003123885976
840003131003377
840003130784845
840003135762984
840003130010634
840003127565622
840003127565642
840003130915833
USA000071974608
840003131003387
USA000071703339
USA000071703349
USA000071703341
USA000071088688
840003009533223
840003130010634
840003009533223
840003131910948
840003126218688
840003129340689
840003131003377

FARNEAR DELCO PICANTE-ET

MR OAK DIXON 57482-ET

MR JACEY DECOY 57578-ET

EDG MOGUL ROWDY 8065-ET
LEANINGHOUSE FABIO 22171-ET
S-5-1 STERLING DAMARIS-ET

S-S- MODESTY PINNACLE-ET
LADYS-MANOR MTRS LOYALTY-ET
LADYS-MANOR SPARK OPTION-ET
PLAIN-KNOLL JSPR ADVANCE-ET
WEBB-VUE SPARK 2060-ET
MELARRY JEDI WIRED-ET
CLEAR-ECHO MODIFY-ET

DE-SU SEATTLE 13154-ET

DE-SU SATCHEL 13126-ET

PEAK ACCELFORCE-ET

S-S-1JEDI JABARI-ET

S-5- MONTROSS LONESTAR-ET
PATOM HEADLINE ZYKE 6479-ET
HURTGENLEA YDR OUTSIDERS-ET
CLEAR-ECHO SUMO 569-ET
BACON-HILL MONTROSS-ET
MELARRY JOSUPER FRAZZLED-ET
S-S- MONTROSS JEDI-ET
BACON-HILL PETY MODESTY-ET
MELARRY JEDI WIRED-ET

S-S- MONTROSS JETT-ET

S-S-1 JEDI BONSAI-ET

BO-IRISH CROWNE-ET

TTM JEDI VOLCANO-ET

DE-SU FASTBREAK-ET
CLEAR-ECHO MENTHOL-ET
CLEAR-ECHO MODIFY-ET
COOKIECUTTER HAPPY 12262-ET
CLEAR-ECHO MONTREAL 412-ET
S-S-1 JEDI JABARI-ET

BACON-HILL MONTROSS-ET
BACON-HILL MILSON-ET
BACON-HILL MONTY-ET
FARNEAR-BH MR MCGIRT-ET

MR OCD EPIC DRAGONHEART-ET
DE-SU FASTBREAK-ET

MR OCD EPIC DRAGONHEART-ET
LADYS-MANOR SPARK OPTION-ET
S-S-1 KINGPIN PHANTOM-ET
WELCOME SILVER GURU 2953-ET
S-S-1JEDI BONSAI-ET
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Cri USA

Cri USA

Cri USA

Cri USA

Cri USA
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
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masterrind DEU
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masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU

014HO07876
007HO13328
007HO13492
014H0O07823
014HO07852
014HO07743
007HO13592
007HO13811
007HO13572
007HO13559
007HO13753
007HO12821
014HO13767
007HO13866
007HO13741
014HO07631
014HO07810
014H0O07872
014HO07347
014HO07804
007HO12345
007HO12026
014HO07387
007HO11833
007HO11525
007HO11986
014HO07827
014HO07841
001HO13934
001HO13713
001HO13706
001HO13933
001HO13937
10193443
10180715
10193190
10180580
202HO01710
10179900
202HO001694
10851700
10189775
10199569
202HO01619
202H001687
10857150
10179469

840003131992894
840003125613830
840003130641904
840003130784845
840003132826286
840003123986912
840003133120336
840003136176115
840003131003338
840003131003296
840003132356933
840003014562056
840003132117155
840003137916633
CANO000012571455
USA000071974608
840003130431844
840003127565642
USA000071703341
840003129436949
840003012147937
USA000070626148
USA000142370973
USA000070625775
840003006989495
840003011001301
840003129128814
840003132344633
840003146196248
840003143352021
840003143352014
840003146196247
840003146196251
DEUO00947698886
DEU000950463962
DEUO000946583487
DEU000949788019
DEU001405497690
DEU000945582236
DEU001405290389
DEU000945875179
DEU000945920022
DEU000947449881
DEUO00358740721
DEU001405355465
DEUO000951128347
DEU000942758342

LEANINGHOUSE ARTESIA-ET
S-S-1 YODER YALE-ET

S-S- TROY CONQUEST-ET
BO-IRISH CROWNE-ET
TIGER-LILY SSHOT OXFORD-ET
LARS-ACRES YODER NATHAN-ET
S-S-1 BG JEDI CAM-ET

TELSTAR SSI ALLTM SANDOR-ET
S-S-1 JEDI GOMES-ET

S-S- HOTSHOT SNAZZY-ET
KINGS-RANSOM M DEVINE
SANDY-VALLEY EVEREST-ET
PINE-TREE MOD ARTHUR 703-ET
OCD FRANCHISE RIO-ET
CLAYNOOK FOLKLORE
CLEAR-ECHO MONTREAL 412-ET
LEANINGHOUSE LES 21873-ET
CLEAR-ECHO MODIFY-ET
BACON-HILL MONTY-ET

WET RODGERS MYLES

PRESTON SUPERSIRE LUNDY
DE-SU MGL GREENWAY 11396-ET
PATOM HEADLINE ZYKE 6479-ET
DE-SU RENNIE 11023-ET

MR OCD ROBUST DONATELLO-ET
S-S-1 SUPERSIRE BALLGAME-ET
PEAK ACCELREGAL-ET

NO-FLA LAVON 42698-ET

CRI 13934-ET

CRI'13713-ET

CRI 13706-ET

CRI'13933-ET

CRI'13937-ET

VALEUR

PORTO

WEYDEN

WATTGOLD

MHD

EVEREST

HEIDENSKIPSTER DOWNTOWN
WATT

PERON

VIERA

KOE Checkpoint

MHD Joyness

MISTER

MANIMANO
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202H001693
10173009
202H0O01619
202HO01687
202H0O01710
202HO01647
202HO01611
202HO01614
202H0O01694
202HO00891
551H003531
551H003573
551H003551
551H003483
522H003512
551H003523
551H003536
551H003561
551H003408
551H0O03559
551H003417
551HO03560
551H003569
551H003470
551H003473
007HO13766
007HO13811
014HO13600
007HO14063
014HO13707
250H013824
014HO07780
014HO13767
014HO07841
007HO11383
007HO13716
014HO14049
007HO13328
007HO12868
007HO12418
007HO12342
014HO14061
007HO12979
014HO07868
007HO12811
007HO13568
007HO13504

DEU001404580581
DEU000947770634
DEU000358740721
DEUO001405355465
DEU001405497690
NLD0O00751812240
DEU000358162492
NLD000920855490
DEU001405290389
DEUO001404248952
840003139405979
840003138766270
840003132354132
840003132350195
840003137839448
840003132350946
840003132350396
840003128013120
840003129037979
840003137942526
840003132198509
840003128013055
840003137205025
840003135087360
840003132198904
840003132117154
840003136176115
840003131003377
840003140985990
840003133120461
840003133743286
840003128043679
840003132117155
840003132344633
840003008328673
840003135762983
840003127565698
840003125613830
USA000074564804
USA000072850448
USA000071813283
840003137984287
840003130010663
840003133341692
840003127601762
840003135087098
840003131842689

Damonti

VISION

KOE Checkpoint

MHD Joyness

MHD

Montaro

Mb Missan

HEIDENSKIPSTER KINGMAN
HEIDENSKIPSTER DOWNTOWN
Rodger

OCD CHARLEY RANGER-ET

MR JEDI MARLOWE-ET
HAVILAND MODESTY SALEM-ET
MR SS DEPLOY-ET

MR M-DUKE NECKO

ST GEN JETT AKON-ET

MR DELTA MARSHALL-ET
SAN-DAN DELCO LEMANS
T-GEN-AC LEAFER-ET
FARNEAR DELTA EL DORADO-ET
MR SS MOTOR OIL-ET
GENOSOURCE M-DUKE WICKET-ET
ENDCO JETT THRILLER-ET
LEXVOLD SS CAHILL-ET

ST GEN DIRECTOR BEEPER-ET
PINE-TREE MOD JOHNSON702-ET
TELSTAR SSI ALLTM SANDOR-ET
S-S-1 JEDI BONSAI-ET
LEANINGHOUSE CLETE-ET

S-S- MODESTY MEGA LUCK-ET
MELARRY MODESTY FAMOUS-ET
PEAK ACCELFORCE-ET
PINE-TREE MOD ARTHUR 703-ET
NO-FLA LAVON 42698-ET

S-S-1 BOOKEM MORGAN-ET
TTM MODESTY VICTORY-ET
CLEAR-ECHO MOD MAGOO 792-ET
S-S-1 YODER YALE-ET
PLAIN-KNOLL JSPR ADVANCE-ET
WEBB-VUE SPARK 2060-ET
DE-SU MAURICE GUST 11697
JENNY-LOU JEDI HOUND-ET
DE-SU HTST JOLOKIA 13418-ET
WEBB-VUE JEDI KIOSK-ET
OAKFIELD RUBICON LOPEZ-ET
S-S-1 MIDGARD MIGUEL-ET
PLAIN-KNOLL S-S-I JAGUAR-ET



WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS

007HO12600
014HO07780
014HO07852
007HO12868
007HO12868
014HO14038
014HO13915
007HO13753
007HO13753
007HO13928
007HO12611
007HO13731
007HO13917
007HO13604
014HO13925
007HO13780
014HO07852
014HO13940
014HO13976
014H0O14169
014HO13976
007HO12897
007HO12020
014HO07852
007HO13195
007HO13592
014HO13666
014HO13927
014HO13858
014HO14038
007HO13928
007HO13693
007HO13917
007HO12984
014HO14061
007HO13752
014HO07780
007HO12945
007HO13504
007HO13701
007HO13753
007HO13568
014HO13940
014HO13707
007HO12868
014H0O13925
014HO14049

840003013654627
840003128043679
840003132826286
USA000074564804
USA000074564804
840003135301251
840003136805404
840003132356933
840003132356933
840003134408294
USA000072852032
USA000074564976
840003136804947
840003131003399
840003134652498
840003133341710
840003132826286
840003137878235
840003138482795
840003139405822
840003138482795
840003133106322
USA000070626088
840003132826286
840003014334961
840003133120336
840003133120425
840003134408252
840003136807573
840003135301251
840003134408294
840003136807406
840003136804947
840003133743264
840003137984287
840003130829444
840003128043679
840003133743236
840003131842689
840003138037380
840003132356933
840003135087098
840003137878235
840003133120461
USA000074564804
840003134652498
840003127565698

BACON-HILL PETY MODESTY-ET
PEAK ACCELFORCE-ET
TIGER-LILY SSHOT OXFORD-ET
PLAIN-KNOLL JSPR ADVANCE-ET
PLAIN-KNOLL JSPR ADVANCE-ET
RONELEE DETOUR BOUNTY-ET
NO-FLA CODE 44545-ET
KINGS-RANSOM M DEVINE
KINGS-RANSOM M DEVINE
DE-SU EXPRESSO ELI 13685-ET
DE-SU FERDINAND 12489-ET
PLAIN-KNOLL JEDI FLYER-ET
NO-FLA HAGAR 44088-ET
S-S-1JETT JALAPENO-ET
BLUMENFELD MOD MAJESTIC-ET

WEBB-VUE MOD MOZART 2384-ET

TIGER-LILY SSHOT OXFORD-ET
BOMAZ MOD SHERMAN 7308-ET
SIEMERS BANDARES SIR-ROZ-ET

OCD MODEST SOPRANO 40332-ET

SIEMERS BANDARES SIR-ROZ-ET
OCD SPRING SAMURI-ET

DE-SU EPC CRABTREE 11336-ET
TIGER-LILY SSHOT OXFORD-ET
S-S-1 PARTYROCK PROFIT-ET
S-S-1 BG JEDI CAM-ET

S-S-1 BG DUKE DELROY-ET
DE-SU ANSLY ODELL 13643-ET
S-S-I BANDARES WESLEY-ET
RONELEE DETOUR BOUNTY-ET
DE-SU EXPRESSO ELI 13685-ET
S-S-I FRANCHISE BENZ-ET
NO-FLA HAGAR 44088-ET
MELARRY JEDI FOUL-ET
JENNY-LOU JEDI HOUND-ET
AURORA JEDI JADE 451-ET
PEAK ACCELFORCE-ET
MELARRY MODESTY FIRST-ET
PLAIN-KNOLL S-S-1 JAGUAR-ET
S-S-1 LYLAS LAMBEAU-ET
KINGS-RANSOM M DEVINE

S-S-1 MIDGARD MIGUEL-ET
BOMAZ MOD SHERMAN 7308-ET
S-S-l MODESTY MEGA LUCK-ET
PLAIN-KNOLL JSPR ADVANCE-ET
BLUMENFELD MOD MAIJESTIC-ET

CLEAR-ECHO MOD MAGOO 792-ET
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014HO13738
007HO13624
007HO14060
007HO13716
014HO07911
007HO12811
007HO13696
007HO12978
014HO07841
014HO07852
007HO12821
007HO13328
007HO14041
007HO12450
007HO13572
007HO13930
007HO12533
007HO12611
007HO13604
007HO12600
007HO13780
007HO12165
507H0O13740
007HO12868
007HO13604
014HO13927
014HO14061
014HO07911
007HO13693
007HO12600
007HO13680
014H0O13925
014HO12994
007HO13624
001HO11913
001HO11913
001HO12409
001HO12943
001HO12965
001HO11925
001HO12902
001HO12930
001HO11881
001HO11881
001HO12996
001HO12932
001HO12986

840003137916164
840003135087617
840003136246981
840003135762983
840003134408755
840003127601762
840003131003567
840003131992881
840003132344633
840003132826286
840003014562056
840003125613830
840003137916965
USA000072754110
840003131003338
840003134408261
USA000072190820
USA000072852032
840003131003399
840003013654627
840003133341710
USA000071703339
CANO000012529277
USA000074564804
840003131003399
840003134408252
840003137984287
840003134408755
840003136807406
840003013654627
840003133735665
840003134652498
840003127565617
840003135087617
840003129037617
840003129037617
840003133183738
840003136805275
840003138766158
840003125645186
840003133735686
840003133836087
840003011816330
840003011816330
840003137878467
840003133065163
840003138511037

OAKFIELD MODESTY EUREKA-ET
S-S- MODESTY SUPREME-ET
HOLYLAND SIMPLICITY-P-RC-ET
TTM MODESTY VICTORY-ET
PEAK ACCELMALTA-ET

OAKFIELD RUBICON LOPEZ-ET
S-S-1 SCENARIO LORD-ET
LEANINGHOUSE HELIX 22137-ET
NO-FLA LAVON 42698-ET
TIGER-LILY SSHOT OXFORD-ET
SANDY-VALLEY EVEREST-ET

S-5-1 YODER YALE-ET

OCD ZIPIT SUMMER-P-ET
PEN-COL SS AMBITION-ET
S-S-1JEDI GOMES-ET

DE-SU FERD GRAND 13652-ET
S-5-1 P-K SHTGLSS HOTSHOT
DE-SU FERDINAND 12489-ET
S-S-1JETT JALAPENO-ET
BACON-HILL PETY MODESTY-ET
WEBB-VUE MOD MOZART 2384-ET
BACON-HILL MONTROSS-ET
PROGENESIS MODEST ROLAN 512
PLAIN-KNOLL JSPR ADVANCE-ET
S-S-1JETT JALAPENO-ET

DE-SU ANSLY ODELL 13643-ET
JENNY-LOU JEDI HOUND-ET
PEAK ACCELMALTA-ET

S-S-1 FRANCHISE BENZ-ET
BACON-HILL PETY MODESTY-ET
S-S-1 LA JEDI RISEN STAR-ET
BLUMENFELD MOD MAIJESTIC-ET
CLEAR-ECHO MODSTY MATARO-ET
S-S- MODESTY SUPREME-ET
CO-OP AARDEMA TETHRA-ET
CO-OP AARDEMA TETHRA-ET
MAPLEHURST JOSUPER TETRO-ET
NO-FLA DARIO HEXER-ET
AARDEMA RADICAL-ET
BUSH-BROS JSUPR BANCROFT-ET
LARS-ACRES MODEST TAPPS-ET
OKDS DAMIEN MALCOM-ET
CO-OP PRINCETON-ET

CO-OP PRINCETON-ET

BOMAZ DAMIEN KANZO-ET
CO-OP AARDEMA JUICY-ET
BLUMENFELD MOD RUSTIC-ET
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001HO11955
001HO10396
001HO10396
202HO01710
202H001535
202HO01717
202H001647
551H003420
551H003269
551H003573
551H003513
151H003244
551H003551
551H003523
551H003536
551H0O03559
551H003560
551H003569
151H000744
551H003572
515H000306
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
606HO00003
551H003511
551HO03336
551H003551
203HO01513
551H003543
551H003561
551H003581
551H003169
551H003483
551HO03536
151H003142
551H003341
551H003573
551H003560
551H003559
551HO03310
551H003408
551H003523
551H003470
551H003569
551H003402

USA000074260987
USA000069560690
USA000069560690
DEUO001405497690
DEU000356650139
DEUO00539638688
NLDO000751812240
840003134167086
840003123611258
840003138766270
840003137839693
840003125993700
840003132354132
840003132350946
840003132350396
840003137942526
840003128013055
840003137205025
840003010356026
840003137717972
840003138766402
FRA002238414373
FRA004966522981
FRA001446554599
FRA004948130227
NLD000940038369
840003132348756
840003126003264
840003132354132
USA000072128196
840003125993752
840003128013120
840003131058506
840003129037589
840003132350195
840003132350396
840003010353051
840003010353518
840003138766270
840003128013055
840003137942526
840003127335138
840003129037979
840003132350946
840003135087360
840003137205025
840003010353684

HARTFORD JOSUP BEYOND-ET
CO-OP ROBUST CABRIOLET-ET
CO-OP ROBUST CABRIOLET-ET
LIGHTLINE-ET

STEP-RED-ET

COLONIA COWS KEYWORD-ET
Montaro

HARTFORD RUBI-TAZ-ET

MR DRACO BATTLE 67469-ET
MR JEDI MARLOWE-ET
GENOSOURCE MODESTY MARLY-ET
FARNEAR DELTA-BETA 241-ET
HAVILAND MODESTY SALEM-ET
ST GEN JETT AKON-ET

MR DELTA MARSHALL-ET
FARNEAR DELTA EL DORADO-ET
GENOSOURCE M-DUKE WICKET-ET
ENDCO JETT THRILLER-ET

MR OAK DELCO 57279-ET
ENDCO JETT HURRICANE-ET

It's me

JEVEZEL

GAME OVER

MONTBLANC

LIMA

ST GEN DELTA MILES-ET
SUNQUEST AT RIVALRE-ET
HAVILAND MODESTY SALEM-ET
MR MCCUT DANTE 1407-ET
FARNEAR-TBR-BH FALLON-ET
SAN-DAN DELCO LEMANS
HOLLERMANN RAGEN SUMAC-ET
T-GEN-AC DIXIE DESOTO-ET

MR SS DEPLOY-ET

MR DELTA MARSHALL-ET

MR NOM DECKER 54304-ET
BUTZ-HILL WINDFALL 54771-ET
MR JEDI MARLOWE-ET
GENOSOURCE M-DUKE WICKET-ET
FARNEAR DELTA EL DORADO-ET
DE-SU JS FRONTIER 12984-ET
T-GEN-AC LEAFER-ET

ST GEN JETT AKON-ET

LEXVOLD SS CAHILL-ET

ENDCO JETT THRILLER-ET

MR KB DOCTOR 54937-ET



st genetics USA
masterrind USA
masterrind USA
masterrind USA
masterrind USA
masterrind USA
masterrind USA
masterrind USA
Evolution
Evolution
Evolution
Evolution
Evolution
Evolution

CRV DEU

CRV DEU

CRV DEU

CRV DEU

CRV DEU

CRV DEU

CRV DEU

CRV DEU

CRV DEU

CRV DEU

CRV DEU

CRV DEU

CRV DEU

CRV DEU

CRV DEU

CRV DEU

CRV DEU

CRV DEU

CRV DEU

CRV DEU

CRV DEU

CRV DEU

CRV DEU
Coopex
Coopex
Coopex
Coopex
Coopex
Coopex
Evolution
Evolution

WWS

WWS

551H003572
202H0O01695
202H001725
202HO01719
202H001722
202HO01703
054H0O00793
202HO01721
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL

097FL89361
097FL59030
097FL80493
097FL80594
097FL80838

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
180H092525
180H092524
007HO14264
007HO13504

840003137717972
840003138817693
840003132923846
840003143160060
840003139851225
840003134545042
USA000073191616
840003138948163
250008124067607
250008124067598
250008125108933
250008127200955
250008160052130
250008160062686
DEU000946878900
DEUO000946923456
DEU000947380116
DEUO00947395894
DEU000947415857
DEUO00947673493
DEU000948636664
DEUO000949532712
DEU000950350294
DEUO00951373137
DEU000942729964
DEUO000944502273
DEU000945920021
DEUO000946581932
DEU000946673832
DEUO00951373064
DEU000951178198
DEUO000950350295
DEU000951322751
DEUO000952315545
DEU000950979903
DEUO000951526603
DEU000951322752
FRO006868502648
FRO003802805064
FR0002126773675
FR0001214094127
FRO004311954867
FR0002520567622
FRA007948710954
FRA005643261399
840003145055197
840003131842689

ENDCO JETT HURRICANE-ET
BACON-HILL MONTGOMERY-ET

PENN-ENGLAND GIFIAN1324A-ET

MR RAGEN RADCLIFF-ET
KINGS-RANSOM G HIMARK-ET
PLAIN-KNOLL LEMONY-ET
DANHOF JOSUPER DILLION
AURORA SUPERTRAMP-ET
CASIMIR

CASTOR

DANTON

FRANCIS

HARIBO

HYPER

RIAZA *TA

WAIDHAUS

MAGRO

WILDGAST

HEKTOR *TA

MAGIC 10-171333 *
HARIBO

WALK

VARTA

WORLDCUP

VLADO

POLARBAER

POTTER *TA

REMMEL *TA

WOBBLER *TA

HAZARI

VERTIGO

VALERIUS

HAKON

ESKIMO

WINDSOR

MAHUTA

HETWIN

GALAGO

HITCHI

FANFANI

IMPEC

GARGANO

JOCATOP

NAXEL-ET

NIGHTFEVER-ET

S-S-1 BG FRAZZLED SPEEDY-ET
PLAIN-KNOLL S-S-1 JAGUAR-ET



WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
Cri USA
Cri USA
Cri USA
Cri USA
Cri USA
Cri USA
Cri USA
Cri USA
Cri USA
Cri USA
Cri USA
Cri USA
Cri USA
Cri USA
Cri USA
Cri USA
Cri USA

007HO14455
007HO14307
007HO12788
014H0O14321
007HO12821
014HO13976
014HO14193
007HO13753
014HO14138
007HO13741
014HO13666
007HO12819
007HO14107
014HO07917
014HO07828
014H0O14303
250H014044
007HO12984
007HO13922
014HO07780
007HO11351
007HO11621
007HO13250
007HO12811
007HO12811
007HO12556
007HO12344
014HO13976
014HO07878
014HO07780
001HO13424
001HO11376
001HO11989
001HO12433
001HO12409
001HO12996
001HO12965
001HO12433
001HO11989
001HO13404
001HO12911
001HO13424
001HO11376
001HO12409
001HO13404
001HO12996
001HO12965

840003142490324
840003127565786
USA000074261651
840003134545080
840003014562056
840003138482795
840003141562683
840003132356933
840003130915944
CAN000012571455
840003133120425
USA000074345967
840003133120649
840003139405752
840003130641794
840003130915947
840003135373859
840003133743264
840003131808364
840003128043679
USA000069981349
840003008897582
840003123886035
840003127601762
840003127601762
840003013514956
USA000072353457
840003138482795
840003130010634
840003128043679
840003138766426
USA000073316308
840003131058470
840003132554863
840003133183738
840003137878467
840003138766158
840003132554863
840003131058470
840003137794564
840003132117193
840003138766426
USA000073316308
840003133183738
840003137794564
840003137878467
840003138766158

T-SPRUCE FRAZZLD FREEDOM-ET
CLEAR-ECHO FRAZZ NEWSTAR-ET
MELARRY JOSUPER FRAZZLED-ET
PLAIN-KNOLL MODESTY HONOR
SANDY-VALLEY EVEREST-ET
SIEMERS BANDARES SIR-ROZ-ET
MELARRY FRAZZLED WHINO-ET
KINGS-RANSOM M DEVINE
COOKIECUTTER LGND HUSKY-ET
CLAYNOOK FOLKLORE

S-S-1 BG DUKE DELROY-ET
HURTGENLEA YDR OUTSIDERS-ET
S-S-1 BG LEGENDARY KEY-ET

OCD BANDARES LIRA-ET

PEAK ACCELODIN-ET
COOKIECUTTER MOD HADRIAN-ET
KINGEMERLING FLAG DARIN-ET
MELARRY JEDI FOUL-ET
DOUBLE-EAGLE DUKE KITE-ET
PEAK ACCELFORCE-ET
SEAGULL-BAY SUPERSIRE-ET

S-5-l SNOWMAN MAYFLOWER-ET
S-S- MONTROSS JEDI-ET
OAKFIELD RUBICON LOPEZ-ET
OAKFIELD RUBICON LOPEZ-ET
MIDAS-TOUCH JACY PAGEONE-ET
RI-VAL-RE RAGER-RED-ET
SIEMERS BANDARES SIR-ROZ-ET
DE-SU FASTBREAK-ET

PEAK ACCELFORCE-ET

CO-OP AARDEMA SUBZERO-ET
WEIGELINE JACEY TABASCO-ET
HOLLERMANN SILVER ROMERO-ET
FAIRMONT BAYONT ROCKSTAR-ET
MAPLEHURST JOSUPER TETRO-ET
BOMAZ DAMIEN KANZO-ET
AARDEMA RADICAL-ET
FAIRMONT BAYONT ROCKSTAR-ET
HOLLERMANN SILVER ROMERO-ET
HIGHERRANSOM SAMSUNG-ET
PINE-TREE WILDE SCUTTLE-ET
CO-OP AARDEMA SUBZERO-ET
WEIGELINE JACEY TABASCO-ET
MAPLEHURST JOSUPER TETRO-ET
HIGHERRANSOM SAMSUNG-ET
BOMAZ DAMIEN KANZO-ET
AARDEMA RADICAL-ET



Cri USA

Alta USA
Alta CAN
Alta USA
Alta USA
Alta USA
Alta USA
Alta USA
Alta USA
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta NLD
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta NLD
Alta NLD
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta NLD
Alta NLD
Alta USA
Alta USA
Alta USA
Alta USA
Alta USA
Alta USA
Alta USA
Alta USA
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN

001HO12911
011HO11448
011HO11725
011HO12026
011HO12156
011HO12197
011HO12203
011HO12204
011HO12287
011HO11272
011HO11283
011HO11440
011HO11487
011HO11508
011HO11523
011HO11601
011HO11750
011HO11911
011HO12168
011HO12177
011HO12208
011HO12241
011HO12246
011HO12263
011HO11143
011HO12100
011HO11493
011HO11736
011HO11750
011HO12168
011HO12177
011HO12263
011HO12278
011HO12100
011HO11143
011HO12191
011HO12203
011HO12026
011HO12197
011HO12204
011HO12287
011HO12156
011HO11779
011HO11508
011HO11523
011HO12177
011HO12168

840003132117193
840003011527369
840003129205459
840003133887401
840003142181082
840003131532771
840003134977289
840003136794106
840003139017373
USA000070625807
USA000056350338
NLD000767081320
USA000072064184
840003013177269
CANO00108559119
840003125078468
USA000074261647
840003132426492
840003138498826
840003138499064
840003142181280
840003143525408
840003145229969
840003144506030
NLDO00543756297
NLD0O00685695962
USA000055618778
840003130641796
USA000074261647
840003138498826
840003138499064
840003144506030
840003142181460
NLD0O00685695962
NLDO00543756297
840003141562672
840003134977289
840003133887401
840003131532771
840003136794106
840003139017373
840003142181082
USA000073953444
840003013177269
CANO000108559119
840003138499064
840003138498826

PINE-TREE WILDE SCUTTLE-ET
NO-FLA ALTAENTRY-ET
PEAK ALTAAMULET-ET
NO-FLA ALTAMIKLO-ET
PEAK ALTAAUDOBON-ET
CRANEHILL ALTABIGBOY-ET
STUNNING-M ALTADARVISH
NO-FLA ALTAASIF-ET
ZAHBULLS ALTAEDIFY
DE-SU ALTAGILCREST-ET
SULLY ALTAMERCI-ET
KOEPON ALTACORNELL
PINE-TREE ALTABARK-ET
COMPASS-TRT ALTACONSUL-ET
BRYHILL ALTAHOTSHOT-ET
NO-FLA ALTAHIFASHN-ET
MELARRY ALTAFLACCO-ET
PEAK ALTADOOZER-ET
PEAK ALTAGILMORE-ET
PEAK ALTASEVERINO-ET
PEAK ALTAKADERO-ET
PEAK ALTAPARAISO

PEAK ALTATBAY-ET

PEAK ALTAPINETTA-ET
APINA ALTAEMBASSY-ET
PEAK ALTAXANTOS-ET
GLEN-D-HAVEN ALTAHOTROD
PEAK ALTARECOIL-ET
MELARRY ALTAFLACCO-ET
PEAK ALTAGILMORE-ET
PEAK ALTASEVERINO-ET
PEAK ALTAPINETTA-ET
PEAK ALTABENTON-ET
PEAK ALTAXANTOS-ET
APINA ALTAEMBASSY-ET
MELARRY ALTAKEUCHEL-ET
STUNNING-M ALTADARVISH
NO-FLA ALTAMIKLO-ET
CRANEHILL ALTABIGBOY-ET
NO-FLA ALTAASIF-ET
ZAHBULLS ALTAEDIFY

PEAK ALTAAUDOBON-ET
BOMAZ ALTATOPSHOT-ET
COMPASS-TRT ALTACONSUL-ET
BRYHILL ALTAHOTSHOT-ET
PEAK ALTASEVERINO-ET
PEAK ALTAGILMORE-ET



Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta NLD
Alta USA
Alta USA
Alta USA
Alta USA
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA

011HO11911
011HO12208
011HO11750
011HO12263
011HO12246
011HO12241
011HO12255
011HO12258
011HO11601
011HO11487
011HO11272
011HO11725
011HO11440
011HO11779
011HO12174
011HO12203
011HO12206
011HO11736
011HO11493
011HO12177
011HO12263
011HO12278
551BS01420
151BS01401
151BS01407
151BS01403
151BS01408
551BS01417
551JE01686
551JE01696
551JE01670
551JE01668
551JE01691
551JE01672
551JE01669
551H003561
551H003530
551H003581
551H003584
551H003483
151HO00695
551H003662
551H003252
551HO03536
551H003671
551HO03367
203H0O01468

840003132426492
840003142181280
USA000074261647
840003144506030
840003145229969
840003143525408
840003145230013
840003145229768
840003125078468
USA000072064184
USA000070625807
840003129205459
NLDO00767081320
USA000073953444
840003142181491
840003134977289
840003141559953
840003130641796
USA000055618778
840003138499064
840003144506030
840003142181460
840003129321116
840003004509747
USA000068162626
USA000068161559
USA000068170102
840003132350233
840003132350838
840003132350493
840003132350112
840003132349950
840003132350488
840003132350169
840003132350041
840003128013120
840003138483358
840003131058506
840003132352145
840003132350195
USA000072128224
840003132117346
840003010353694
840003132350396
840003132352920
840003132348341
USA000072128216

PEAK ALTADOOZER-ET

PEAK ALTAKADERO-ET

MELARRY ALTAFLACCO-ET

PEAK ALTAPINETTA-ET

PEAK ALTATBAY-ET

PEAK ALTAPARAISO

PEAK ALTAZZZ-ET

PEAK ALTASTAFFORD-ET

NO-FLA ALTAHIFASHN-ET
PINE-TREE ALTABARK-ET

DE-SU ALTAGILCREST-ET

PEAK ALTAAMULET-ET

KOEPON ALTACORNELL

BOMAZ ALTATOPSHOT-ET

PEAK ALTAEXPLOSION-ET
STUNNING-M ALTADARVISH
NO-FLA ALTARONDON-ET

PEAK ALTARECOIL-ET
GLEN-D-HAVEN ALTAHOTROD
PEAK ALTASEVERINO-ET

PEAK ALTAPINETTA-ET

PEAK ALTABENTON-ET

LA RAINBOW SWEET SHOTGUN ETV
HOLYLAND CARTEL TORO 747 ET
WIL-RENE JACKSON TARZAN ET
MAVERICK MR NEMO STRYKER
BMG BREEDERS LOST ART ET

ST DIXON CRAWFORD ET

JX SEXING Tl WALT {3}-ET

JX SEXING TI MAMBA {3}-ET

JX SEXING AVON BANTER {3}-ET
JX SEXING DAYBREAK CHICO {6}-E
JX SEXING TI WAYLON {3}-ET

JX SEXING AVON BOYT {3}-ET

JX SEXING AVON PULSAR {3}-ET
SAN-DAN DELCO LEMANS
SIEMERS CHARLEY MERRYGUY-ET
HOLLERMANN RAGEN SUMAC-ET
ST GEN MODESTY LAREDO-ET
MR SS DEPLOY-ET

MR MOGUL DRAMA 1435-ET
PINE-TREE CHARL PROSPER-ET
MR KB DO IT 54947-ET

MR DELTA MARSHALL-ET

MR MODESTY DAPPER-ET
GENOSOURCE DELTA-CHI-ET

MR MOGUL DELTA 1427-ET



st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
st genetics USA
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS
WWS

551H003676
551H003670
551H003449
151H000729
551H003511
151HO00718
551H003561
551HO03530
551H003584
551H003483
551H003536
551H003592
551H003367
203HO01468
551H003415
551HO03564
551H003623
551HO03457
007HO12421
007HO12659
007HO13035
007HO13195
007HO13253
007HO12886
014HO13969
007HO13922
250H013824
250H014044
007HO13714
014H0O14303
014HO07828
007HO12897
007HO13978
014HO07917
007HO14093
014HO14371
007HO12819
007HO14095
007HO13982
014HO14138
014HO14169
014HO14020
014HO14193
014HO14315
007HO14307
007HO12868
007HO12788

840003142704232
840003132352919
840003123615021
840003012559665
840003132348756
USA000072436618
840003128013120
840003138483358
840003132352145
840003132350195
840003132350396
840003132352754
840003132348341
USA000072128216
840003132198276
840003138102665
840003137942562
840003132350237
USA000072851617
USA000073757159
840003011538082
840003014334961
840003123885981
840003133107055
840003005586835
840003131808364
840003133743286
840003135373859
840003135087260
840003130915947
840003130641794
840003133106322
840003138483015
840003139405752
840003140616140
840003139733227
USA000074345967
840003140616183
840003014562379
840003130915944
840003139405822
840003005586981
840003141562683
840003142934562
840003127565786
USA000074564804
USA000074261651

GENOSOURCE MODST WARRENT-ET
MR MODESTY DETTY-ET

MR RUBICON CASHIN-ET

EDG COIN RUEBEN 25004-ET

ST GEN DELTA MILES-ET

EDG MOGUL RUGER 8071-ET
SAN-DAN DELCO LEMANS
SIEMERS CHARLEY MERRYGUY-ET
ST GEN MODESTY LAREDO-ET
MR SS DEPLOY-ET

MR DELTA MARSHALL-ET

MR M-DUKE NEVADA-ET
GENOSOURCE DELTA-CHI-ET

MR MOGUL DELTA 1427-ET
BUTZ-HILL DELTA-WORTH-ET
RI-VAL-RE MOD MITCHUM-ET
FARNEAR MDSTY NO CAN DO-ET
MR DETOUR NOTRE DAME-ET
DE-SU MILLINGTON 12074-ET
L-L-M-DAIRY POND PASSAT-ET
S-S-I SUPERSIRE MODESTO-ET
S-S-1 PARTYROCK PROFIT-ET

S-S-I TETRIS VERTEX-ET

OCD DENVER CANNON-ET

S-S-1 HOR SASH BERNIE-ET
DOUBLE-EAGLE DUKE KITE-ET
MELARRY MODESTY FAMOUS-ET
KINGEMERLING FLAG DARIN-ET
STANTONS JEDI JEB 3661-ET
COOKIECUTTER MOD HADRIAN-ET
PEAK ACCELODIN-ET

OCD SPRING SAMURI-ET
SIEMERS BANDARES CENTURY-ET
OCD BANDARES LIRA-ET
SANDY-VALLEY BDRS ALAMO-ET
PEAK ALTALADYSMAN-ET
HURTGENLEA YDR OUTSIDERS-ET
SANDY-VALLEY COPPERHEAD-ET
SANDY-VALLEY AMOS-ET
COOKIECUTTER LGND HUSKY-ET
OCD MODEST SOPRANO 40332-ET
S-S-1 HOR LEGNDRY SPHINX-ET
MELARRY FRAZZLED WHINO-ET
OCD HELIX MILFORD-ET
CLEAR-ECHO FRAZZ NEWSTAR-ET
PLAIN-KNOLL JSPR ADVANCE-ET
MELARRY JOSUPER FRAZZLED-ET



WWS

WWS

WWS

WWS

WWS

WWS

WWS

WWS

WWS

WWS

WWS

WWS

WWS

WWS

WWS

Evolution
Evolution
Evolution

Cri USA

Cri USA

Cri USA

Cri USA

Cri USA

Cri USA

Cri USA

Cri USA
EVA-JURA FRA
EVA-JURA FRA
EVA-JURA FRA
EVA-JURA FRA
EVA-JURA FRA
EVA-JURA FRA
EVA-JURA FRA
EVA-JURA FRA
EVA-JURA FRA
Al Total CAN

Al Total GBR

Al Total GBR
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
GLAZ WAY USA
GLAZ WAY USA
GLAZ WAY USA

007HO14264
007HO14333
014HO07780
014HO14038
007HO13753
007HO12984
007HO12811
007HO13866
014HO14371
007HO14125
007HO12868
014HO07780
007HO13753
014H0O14169
007HO12819
180HO92812
180H092812
180HO92803
001HO13446
001HO13446
001HO13805
001HO13805
001HO13802
001HO13802
001HO13818
001HO13818

515H000326
515H000338
515H000336
202HO01755
202HO01748
202H0O01736
202HO01727
202H0O01585
202HO01717
540H001163
540H001156
540H001162

840003145055197
840003138887595
840003128043679
840003135301251
840003132356933
840003133743264
840003127601762
840003137916633
840003139733227
840003142490264
USA000074564804
840003128043679
840003132356933
840003139405822
USA000074345967
FRA005635927114
FRA005635927114
FRA002940934607
840003138483531
840003138483531
840003140503775
840003140503775
840003141657604
840003141657604
840003138766797
840003138766797
250003714790275
250008519409663
250005375489147
250003920270450
250007263977339
250003922752170
250003936033884
250003923561967
250008549934010
840003138156846
NLD000626251510
NLD000634309966
LUX000699597344
DEUO001305539564
NLD000715952290
NLD000571956700
DEU000948526903
DEUO00539638688
840003138766966
840003139951900
840003138766903

S-S-1 BG FRAZZLED SPEEDY-ET
MELARRY FRAZZLED FUTURE-ET
PEAK ACCELFORCE-ET

RONELEE DETOUR BOUNTY-ET
KINGS-RANSOM M DEVINE
MELARRY JEDI FOUL-ET
OAKFIELD RUBICON LOPEZ-ET
OCD FRANCHISE RIO-ET

PEAK ALTALADYSMAN-ET
T-SPRUCE FRAZZLED HUEY-ET
PLAIN-KNOLL JSPR ADVANCE-ET
PEAK ACCELFORCE-ET
KINGS-RANSOM M DEVINE

OCD MODEST SOPRANO 40332-ET
HURTGENLEA YDR OUTSIDERS-ET

NEMON-ET

SIEMERS S-HERO SURE-ROZ-ET
SIEMERS S-HERO SURE-ROZ-ET
N-SPRINGHOPE FRZ AVALINO-ET
N-SPRINGHOPE FRZ AVALINO-ET
BLUMENFELD MYLES ARKHAM-ET
BLUMENFELD MYLES ARKHAM-ET
AARDEMA MAPQUEST-ET
AARDEMA MAPQUEST-ET
HONORIS JB

MEMORY JB

ESPRIT JB

HAENDEL JB

MANZAT JB

JOSTIK JB

LOISIR

MARITON JB

ITACHI JB

SLATE-HILL LAMBORGHINI-ET
DG Eagle

Rhala RE Blues RED

LIS-LECK GRANITO-ET
GAZEBO-ET

TOPSTONE-ET

HEIDENSKIPSTER SPITFIRE
Masurati

COLONIA COWS KEYWORD-ET
AARDEMA KNIGHTRIDER-ET
SPEEK-NJ RAIDEN ARTICLE-ET
AARDEMA RYOBI 3864-ET



GLAZ WAY USA
GLAZ WAY USA
GLAZ WAY USA
Al Total GBR
Shore Genetics
Shore Genetics
Shore Genetics
Shore Genetics
Shore Genetics
Shore Genetics
Shore Genetics
Shore Genetics
Shore Genetics
Al Total GBR
Evolution
Evolution
Evolution
Evolution
masterrind USA
masterrind USA
masterrind USA
masterrind USA
Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Cri USA

Cri USA

Cri USA

540H001155
540H001161
540H001153
515H000341
705H010108
705H010104
705H010102
705H010112
705H010107
542H0O00776
542H000815
542H0O00806

515H000344
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
202HO01756
202HO01734
202H001719
202H001725
011HO11499
011HO11523
011HO12317
011HO12168
011HO12264
011HO12316
011HO12282
011HO12281
011HO12280
011HO12314
011HO12333
011HO12334
011HO12353
011HO12060
011HO12131
011HO12209
011HO12255
011HO12260
011HO12317
011HO11499
011HO11523
011HO12264

840003139951898
840003138277111
840003138922712
NLD000699058814
840003142695637
840003142490332
840003144934359
840003146922966
840003149681046
840003129134626
840003142332764
840003143407569
840003148934284
NLD000623185254
250001215150355
250004341165838
250006413382190
250004311993146
840003146923037
840003143553039
840003143160060
840003132923846
USA000072615015
CAN000108559119
840003142181239
840003138498826
840003142181416
840003145229871
840003145229973
840003145229971
840003145229968
840003142181232
840003145229944
840003145229959
CANO000012948981
840003138498720
840003138498974
840003142181520
840003145230013
840003145230042
840003142181239
USA000072615015
CANO000108559119
840003142181416
840003200373422
840003143806806
840003200373416

SPEEK-NJ RAIDEN ARDEN-ET
CAL-ROY-AL ALFRED 9131

LEANINGHOUSE HELIX LUXOR-ET

END-ROAD DEANO TOWN-ET
T-SPRUCE 774 BADEN-ET
MELARRY FRAZZLED 3034-ET
BOMAZ ROBSON ASHER-ET

BPD SALVATORE RC COWMAN-ET
MELARRY JOSUPER MERCURY-ET

PINE-TREE ACH JACKPOT-ET

MELARRY FRAZZLED TWISTER-ET

MELARRY REASON 3235-ET
PRIMEVAL 8525

JENSUIS PP

HULKEXC

HAPPY

GIMLI

BOMAZ ROCKSTONE-ET
FUSTEAD SUPERDAY-ET
MR RAGEN RADCLIFF-ET
PENN-ENGLAND LEVEL ONE-ET
MR BOMAZ ALTAMEGLO-ET
BRYHILL ALTAHOTSHOT-ET
PEAK ALTAAGOTADO-ET
PEAK ALTAGILMORE-ET
PEAK ALTAABBA-ET

PEAK ALTAORINOCO-ET
PEAK ALTALOCH-ET

PEAK ALTATIGRE-ET

PEAK ALTAPOSH-ET

PEAK ALTABLUEDEVIL-ET
PEAK ALTARUBAN-ET

PEAK ALTAINDULGE-ET
PEAK ALTATRUSTEE-ET
PEAK ALTAOSCAR-ET

PEAK ALTASTOKED-ET
ALTA HOTJOB

PEAK ALTAZZZ-ET

PEAK ALTAPANTERA-ET
PEAK ALTAAGOTADO-ET
MR BOMAZ ALTAMEGLO-ET
BRYHILL ALTAHOTSHOT-ET
PEAK ALTAABBA-ET
UNITED PRIDE 1688-ET
HARMONY-HO 338-ET
UNITED PRIDE 1682-ET



Cri USA

Cri USA

Cri USA

Cri USA

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN

011HO11499
011HO11523
011HO12168
011HO12175
011HO12260
011HO12264
011HO12281
011HO12317
011HO11523
011HO11499
011HO11601
011HO11487
011HO12317
011HO12168
011HO12255
011HO12277
011HO12270
011HO12126
011HO12060
011HO12204
202H0O01748
202H001772
202H0O01749
202HO01748
202H001772
202H001771
202H001723
202HO01727
551H003715
551H003722
551H003665
551H003721
202H0O01749
202H001772
202H001771
202HO001723
202H001727
202HO01748
551H003592
551H003665
551H003720
551HO03696
551H003674

840003143806810
840003143806810
840003141201560
840003141201560
USA000072615015
CAN000108559119
840003138498826
840003138498879
840003145230042
840003142181416
840003145229971
840003142181239
CANO00108559119
USA000072615015
840003125078468
USA000072064184
840003142181239
840003138498826
840003145230013
840003142181462
840003142181574
840003139851913
840003138498720
840003136794106
DEU001305539564
DEUO00361214674
DEU001404580609
DEUO01305539564
DEU000361214674
DEUO00361080091
DEU000359821287
NLD000571956700
840003132353323
840003132353459
840003132351486
840003132353449
DEU001404580609
DEUO00361214674
DEU000361080091
DEUO000359821287
NLDO00571956700
DEUO01305539564
840003132352754
840003132351486
840003132353434
840003147223712
840003132353008

HARMONY-HO 342-ET
HARMONY-HO 342-ET
RIVER BRIDGE 364

RIVER BRIDGE 364

MR BOMAZ ALTAMEGLO-ET
BRYHILL ALTAHOTSHOT-ET
PEAK ALTAGILMORE-ET
PEAK ALTATAYLOR-ET

PEAK ALTAPANTERA-ET
PEAK ALTAABBA-ET

PEAK ALTATIGRE-ET

PEAK ALTAAGOTADO-ET
BRYHILL ALTAHOTSHOT-ET
MR BOMAZ ALTAMEGLO-ET
NO-FLA ALTAHIFASHN-ET
PINE-TREE ALTABARK-ET
PEAK ALTAAGOTADO-ET
PEAK ALTAGILMORE-ET
PEAK ALTAZZZ-ET

PEAK ALTAMOCON-ET

PEAK ALTAMANOR-ET

PEAK ALTAIVANHOE-ET
PEAK ALTAOSCAR-ET
NO-FLA ALTAASIF-ET
GAZEBO-ET

FRANKY

LENOVO-ET

GAZEBO-ET

FRANKY

SOUNDBAR

SALVO RDC-ET
HEIDENSKIPSTER SPITFIRE
SWISSLANE STGEN FRZLED YOGI
ST GEN NOBLE PONCHO
MR SUPERHERO NOLAN-ET
T-GEN-AC DW SINBAD-ET
LENOVO-ET

FRANKY

SOUNDBAR

SALVO RDC-ET
HEIDENSKIPSTER SPITFIRE
GAZEBO-ET

MR M-DUKE NEVADA-ET
MR SUPERHERO NOLAN-ET
TJR DUKE DAWSON-ET
GENOSOURCE NOBLE WRATH-ET
EDG OUTSIDERS SHOOTER-ET



st genetics CAN

st genetics CAN

st genetics CAN
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
Swissgenetics CHE
Swissgenetics CHE
Swissgenetics CHE
Swissgenetics CHE
Swissgenetics CHE
Swissgenetics CHE
Swissgenetics CHE
Swissgenetics CHE
Swissgenetics CHE
Swissgenetics CHE
Swissgenetics CHE
Swissgenetics CHE
Swissgenetics CHE
Swissgenetics CHE
Swissgenetics CHE
Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

ABS ITALIA GBR
ABS ITALIA GBR
ABS ITALIA GBR

551H003753
551H003721
551H003638
202HO01749
202H001727
202HO01748
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
200HO10626
200HO10496
200HO11241
200HO11264
200HO11315
200HO10406
200HO10357
200HO11243
200HO11230
200HO11058
200HO11288
200HO11398
029HO017434
029HO17434
0029XB0049

840003132353753
840003132353449
840003142704258
DEU001404580609
NLD000571956700
DEUO001305539564
826560372501266
826103719602602
372371479951294
826260220501912
826706191300918
372018248004034
826180278300219
826562106102420
826181671702498
826313622200164
826102530100996
756120112789609
756122047072067
756120096822088
756120133357757
756120049227205
756120121858136
756120066690891
276009874859593
756120094442295
756120081269768
756120124268970
756120069771368
276120111648969
756120019209378
756120007971837
CANO00108969399
840003125508673
CANO000012857831
CAN000012843080
840003137164039
CAN000109319164
CANO000109010869
CAN000012857836
CANO000012857745
CAN000012719098
CANO00012773216
840003145335309
GBR706042704306
GBR706042704306
UK0704149500854

ST GEN NOBLE ABBOTSFORD-ET
T-GEN-AC DW SINBAD-ET
FARNEAR D-WORTH ROCCO-ET
LENOVO-ET
HEIDENSKIPSTER SPITFIRE
GAZEBO-ET

FERRARI 14

JACK P602

IRONMAN

KENT

LOTTO

GAMBELER

GRANDSLAM

BLACK BUSH

PANTHER S498

DE ADMIRAL P164

JIMBO

DIABLO-ET

NORIS

GLOBUS

GERALD-ET

BILL

OH MY GOD-ET

PALUE

LEXUS

DESIGNER

FIRMATO

BRETON-ET

DOX PP

TIPEX

NEPLONG

BRIAN

CHARPENTIER BUBBLEBOX
KINGEMER DELFINO-ET
PROGENESIS TOURNAMENT
WESTCOAST GREENWICH
REGANCREST BLUEDEVIL-ET
PROGENESIS GUTENBERG
PROGENESIS KANE
PROGENESIS METROPOLIS
STE ODILE INSTAGRAM
PROGENESIS MAURICE
SILVERRIDGE V TIMBERLAKE
BLUMENFELD IMPERIAL-ET
DENOVO ARCHANGEL-ET
DENOVO ARCHANGEL-ET
ABS TITUS



ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
BVN DEU
BVN DEU
BVN DEU
BVN DEU
BVN DEU
BVN DEU
BVN DEU
BVN DEU
BVN DEU
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

0029BB0096
0029BB0065
0029BB0095
0029BB0103
0029BB0044
0029XB0048
029H017453
029H0O17453
029HO017445
029H017445
029HO017442
029HO17456
029HO017446
029HO17446
029HO017439
029HO17436
029H017459
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
029HO017454
029H0O17481
029HO017481
029H0O17442
029HO017442
029H0O17453
029HO017474
029H0O17475
029HO017500
029H0O17453
029HO017500
200HO11243
200HO11243
200HO11288
200HO11288
200HO11398
200HO11398
200HO11170
200HO11360
200HO11368
200HO11016

UK0704149700884
UK0125185500299
UK0706042203951
UK0116368600012
UK0942228301067
UK0704149200851
GBR706042104370
GBR706042104370
NLD000659209131
NLD000659209131
NLD000715952043
NLD000663498976
DEU000953362744
DEUO00953362744
GBR915004534265
GBR706042504332
NLD000679520401
276000974599993
276000944146894
276000942405989
276000945647557
276000946510641
276000942684556
276000935904510
276000944001466
276000946523829
GBR706042604375
DEUO00361346036
DEU000361346036
NLD000715952043
NLD000715952043
GBR706042104370
NLDO00699059103
NLD000715321034
DEU000538920253
GBR706042104370
DEU000538920253
CAN000012857836
CANO000012857836
CAN000012773216
CANO00012773216
840003145335309
840003145335309
CAN000012857675
CANO000012949045
CAN000013024672
CANO000012648593

NEWPOLE LYNX
GREYSTONE JUPITER
NEWPOLE LATTE
MOORSLEY LOGIC
ROSTREVOR GABERAL

ABS MASTERMAN

DENOVO MARKLE

DENOVO MARKLE

BROEKS HYPERION-ET
BROEKS HYPERION-ET
SCHREUR SHIMMER-ET
SIETSKESHOEVE K&L GN CHARMING
SCHURER-HAMMON DELMONTE
SCHURER-HAMMON DELMONTE
CARNHILL CU CHULAINN
DENOVO QUARTZ

DG OH Rubels RED
DAKTYLUS

OSTENDE

MANTON

WODONGO

WETTENDASS

IMPRESSION

IMPOSIUM

HUMPERT

MITTSOMMER

DENOVO INVICTUS-ET
PRISMAGEN GRANDE RIO
PRISMAGEN GRANDE RIO
SCHREUR SHIMMER-ET
SCHREUR SHIMMER-ET
DENOVO MARKLE

Hul-Stein Party Time
HOOGERHORST BANDANA
DG CHARLEY

DENOVO MARKLE

DG CHARLEY

PROGENESIS METROPOLIS
PROGENESIS METROPOLIS
SILVERRIDGE V TIMBERLAKE
SILVERRIDGE V TIMBERLAKE
BLUMENFELD IMPERIAL-ET
BLUMENFELD IMPERIAL-ET
PROGENESIS HAMOND
PROGENESIS MONET
PROGENESIS MENDEL
PROGENESIS HAWAI



Evolution

Evolution

Evolution

Evolution

Evolution

st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU

180BS86573
180BS91998
180BS91711
180HO94025
180HO93033
551H003529
551H003797
551H003714
551H0O03806
551HO03918
551H003869
551H0O03637
551H003972
551H003841
551H003590
551HO03836
551H003800
551H003970
551H003981
551HO03756
551H003804
551JE01766
551JE01752
551JE01719
551JE01710
551JE01749
551JE01712
203JE01632
180514
180420
190101
180561
200000
180550
199280
189942
180175
854159
854184
862111
164780
173410
854026
854018
190826
865530
871041

FRA002134661622
FRA005940225209
FRA008843844646
FRA004407861720
FRA004452580821
USA000074345956
840003132350683
840003132353302
840003146616400
840003146617194
840003146617058
840003128013733
840003148918722
840003146616959
840003132352541
840003146616458
840003146616169
840003147223731
840003132354397
840003146616123
840003146616332
840003146617430
840003132356546
840003007971576
840003140305961
840003146616931
840003140305997
840003011610092
DEU000949264856
DEUO000949385016
DEU000948668362
DEUO00666439378
DEU000945624775
DEUO00950173742
DEU000946635065
DEUO000946950702
DEU000947547349
DEUO00359777568
DEU000953394439
DEUO000951921816
DEU000951943695
DEUO00951411073
DEU000666890334
DEUO000952417644
DEU000951854399
DEUO000951483357
DEU000952513470

IFEELING

MOMO PF

MAJESTE

OBJECTIVE

OSLO RF

HURTGENLEA RICHARD CHARL-ET
DELICIOUS H-NOON TAMPA-ET
MR FARNEAR HELIX TWITCH-ET
DELICIOUS DW POOLE-ET
DELICIOUS DW GALLEON-ET
DELICIOUS DW GURU-ET

TJR EVEREST WATSON-ET
FARNEAR JUMPSTART-ET
DELICIOUS FRZLD RUSHER-ET

MR SUPERHERO DEDICATE-ET
DELICIOUS DW CINCH-ET

ST GEN NOBLE DUBAI-ET
FARNEAR MIAMI-ET
GENOSOURCE DENMARK
FARNEAR DELTA DENSTONE-ET
DELICIOUS HN VINCE-ET

UR JX SEXING GM PADDOCK {0}-ET
JX TAYLOR BROTHERS GM MACEO {4
JX SEXING HATARI PRATO {4}-ET
JX FARIA BROTHERS ASENSIO {4}-
JX SEXING WORLD CUP PHOENIX {4
JX FARIA BROTHERS LEWANDOWSKI
JX FARIA BROTHERS TYRION {2}-E
EVERLAST

MALAYSIA

MURILLO Pp

SISYPHUS

VOLLGAS PS *TA

WATTMEER

WITZBACH *TA

ZARIUS *TA

ZOMBI *TA

HARLEY

HEIMAT

HERZKOENIG

MAGNET Pp

MARTINEZ

MORI

SIRIUS

WERTKLASSE

WOLFSBLUT *TA

WONIGO



masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN

865578
202H001772
202H001748
202H001772
202H001748
551H003797
551H003836
551HO03756
551H003841
551HO03806
203H0O01468
551HO03684
551H003713
551H003665
551H003918
551H003722
551H003890
551HO03804
551H003978
551H003841
551H003892
551H003741
551H003717
551H003981
551H003804
551HO03930
551H003977
551HO03794
551H003918
551H003891
551H003890
551H003811
203H0O03281
551JE01740
551H003832
551HO03684
551H003918
551H003476
551H003981
551H003890
551H0O03804
551H003752
551H003721
203JE01630
551JE01650
551JE01766
551H0O03836

DEU000952518789
DEU000361214674
DEU001305539564
DEUO00361214674
DEU001305539564
840003132350683
840003146616458
840003146616123
840003146616959
840003146616400
USA000072128216
840003136661603
840003132353282
840003132351486
840003146617194
840003132353459
840003150687270
840003146616332
840003146203209
840003146616959
840003150687274
840003132356136
840003132353418
840003132354397
840003146616332
840003146625398
840003142704891
840003132353768
840003146617194
840003150687272
840003150687270
840003132356509
840003010353147
840003132352830
840003146616401
840003136661603
840003146617194
840003126776853
840003132354397
840003150687270
840003146616332
840003145966927
840003132353449
840003124526322
USA000119407594
840003146617430
840003146616458

WOODSTOCK

WENDLAND HOLSTEINS FRANKY-ET
GAZEBO-ET

WENDLAND HOLSTEINS FRANKY-ET
GAZEBO-ET

DELICIOUS H-NOON TAMPA-ET
DELICIOUS DW CINCH-ET
FARNEAR DELTA DENSTONE-ET
DELICIOUS FRZLD RUSHER-ET
DELICIOUS DW POOLE-ET

MR MOGUL DELTA 1427-ET
HILMAR C ROCKFORD-ET

MR WINGS NORTON-ET

MR SUPERHERO NOLAN-ET
DELICIOUS DW GALLEON-ET

ST GEN NOBLE PONCHO
PINE-TREE SKY YEOMAN-ET
DELICIOUS HN VINCE-ET
GENOSOURCE REGAL-ET
DELICIOUS FRZLD RUSHER-ET
PINE-TREE 7593 SAMAR 390-ET
ST GEN DW MACLEOD-ET

MR D-WORTH MENACE-ET
GENOSOURCE DENMARK
DELICIOUS HN VINCE-ET

STGEN CHRL RATIONALE-TW
BUTZ-HILL MARKO-ET

79934

DELICIOUS DW GALLEON-ET
PINE-TREE SKY YORKER-ET
PINE-TREE SKY YEOMAN-ET

ST GEN H-NOON VEGA-ET

MR REF DYNOMITE 54400-ET

JX SEXING UNCLE LUKE BERRARA {
DELICIOUS DW CONFIDE-ET
HILMAR C ROCKFORD-ET
DELICIOUS DW GALLEON-ET
FARNEAR-TBR-BH FARLO-ET
GENOSOURCE DENMARK
PINE-TREE SKY YEOMAN-ET
DELICIOUS HN VINCE-ET

ENDCO BOURBON CAFFEY-ET
T-GEN-AC DW SINBAD-ET

JX FARIA BROTHERS TI {2}

JX SUNSET CANYON GOT MAID {5}-
UR JX SEXING GM PADDOCK {0}-ET
DELICIOUS DW CINCH-ET



st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
BBG BEL

BBG BEL

BBG BEL

BBG BEL

BBG BEL

BBG BEL

BBG BEL

Al Total CAN
Al Total CAN

Al Total CAN
Al Total CAN

Al Total CAN
Al Total CAN

Al Total CAN
Al Total GBR

Al Total GBR
Al Total GBR

Al Total GBR
Evolution
Evolution
Evolution
Evolution
Evolution
Evolution
Evolution
Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Alta CAN

551JE01752
551H003797
551H003590
551HO03756
551H003841
551HO03806
551H003918
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
515H000362
515H000360
515H000361
515H000362
515H000360
515H000357
515H000361
515H000356
515H000364
515H0O00356
515H000364
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
200JE01201
200JE10034
777JE01181
777JE10045
200HO11505
200HO11586
200HO11689
200HO11514
200HO11481
200HO10959
200HO10549
777H011243
200HO11241
200HO10590
011HO12370

840003132356546
840003132350683
840003132352541
840003146616123
840003146616959
840003146616400
840003146617194
BEO000157510258
BE0O000851714407
BEO000757157952
BEO000757157952
BE0O000555889650
BE0O000555889650
BEO000357444548
840003148929181
840003148929319
840003204326921
840003148929181
840003148929319
840003200815647
840003204326921
DEUO00361742795
FRA005356942877
DEUO00361742795
FRA005356942877
250001932592744
250001211079042
250008124067607
250008160052130
250008160062686
250001216158964
250008124067598
124000111180165
USA000075341195
124000110879045
840003133234887
840003150307024
CAN000012857528
840003139198246
CANO00013099032
CANO00013098893
CAN000012609177
CANO000012192429
CANO000012857836
CANO000012857831
840003126126265
840003147840180

JX TAYLOR BROTHERS GM MACEO {4

DELICIOUS H-NOON TAMPA-ET
MR SUPERHERO DEDICATE-ET
FARNEAR DELTA DENSTONE-ET
DELICIOUS FRZLD RUSHER-ET
DELICIOUS DW POOLE-ET
DELICIOUS DW GALLEON-ET
MAGISTRAT

PHENOMENE

SENATEUR

SENATEUR

VALEUREUX

VALEUREUX

RECITAL

SANDY-VALLEY LEHMAN-ET
SANDY-VALLEY ERRATIC-ET
WET KENOBI PROFIT-ET
SANDY-VALLEY LEHMAN-ET
SANDY-VALLEY ERRATIC-ET
CAL-ROY-AL JAZZ-ET

WET KENOBI PROFIT-ET

DG Paul

DGF Cash

DG Paul

DGF Cash

BRANCEILLE

GAZOU

CASIMIR

HARIBO

HYPER

LARZAC EXC

CASTOR

JX PROGENESIS GIFTED {5}-ET
JX RIVER VALLEY CHIEF {6}-ET
JX PROGENESIS MARKUP {5}-ET

RIVER VALLEY BUTTONS BIONIC-ET

BOMAZ FASTBALL-ET
SILVERRIDGE V EINSTEIN
COOKIECUTTER HILLTOP-ET
PROGENESIS DREAMBOAT
PROGENESIS MOTIVATED
PROGENESIS MARIUS
SILVERRIDGE V EUGENIO
PROGENESIS METROPOLIS
PROGENESIS TOURNAMENT
SIEMERS BONES-ET

PEAK ALTANERVE-ET



Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
CRI FRA
CRI FRA
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN

011HO12377
011HO15070
011HO15190
011HO15199
011HO15201
011HO12317
011HO12377
011HO12370
200HO11666
200HO11719
200HO11689
200HO11514
200HO11330
200HO11800
200HO11695
200HO11720
200HO11644
200HO10959
200HO11726
200HO11656
200HO11505
200HO11786
200HO11742
200JE10034
200JE01228
001HO15295
001HO15069
001HO15072
001HO15074
001HO14255
001HO15057
001HO15075
001HO15184
001HO15185
001HO15298
001HO15349
001HO15058
001HO15255
001HO15255
001HO15074
001HO14255
001HO15184
001HO15349
001HO15058
NULL
NULL
NULL

840003143525357
CANO000013099149
840003200824523
840003200824080
840003200824116
840003142181239
840003143525357
840003147840180
CANO000013198701
CAN000013030414
840003139198246
CAN000013099032
CANO000012949010
840003145981821
840003200768015
CAN000013198687
CANO000013269273
CAN000012609177
CANO000013153839
CAN000013065861
840003150307024
CAN000013353618
CANO000013269486
USA000075341195
840003200644122
840003205435785
CANO00013099038
CAN000013099153
CANO000013227529
840003201840929
840003149334917
CAN000013227530
840003200824439
840003200824460
840003205436293
840003200825095
840003149334918
NLD000648499264
NLDO00648499264
CAN000013227529
840003201840929
840003200824439
840003200825095
840003149334918
124000013712810
124000013712889
124000013712905

PEAK ALTAEXHIBIT
PROGENESIS ALTASEURA-ET
PEAK ALTARASCAL-ET

PEAK ALTASPYMASTER-ET
PEAK ALTAVANISH-ET

PEAK ALTAAGOTADO-ET
PEAK ALTAEXHIBIT

PEAK ALTANERVE-ET
STANTONS EPOXY
CLAYNOOK ZURICH
COOKIECUTTER HILLTOP-ET
PROGENESIS DREAMBOAT
PROGENESIS MAESTRO
TWIN-SPRUCE MAXWELL-ET
VATLAND MASTERCARD-ET
STANTONS FAIRMONT
PROGENESIS MEMBERSHIP
PROGENESIS MARIUS
SILVERRIDGE V SHAZAM
STANTONS VERSACE
BOMAZ FASTBALL-ET

PEAK MULTIPLEX
PROGENESIS RAPIDLY
JXRIVER VALLEY CHIEF {6}-ET
JXVIERRA CLAPTON {4}-ET
PEAK ALEKZANDER-ET

PROGENESIS MARIUS BLOOPER

PROGENESIS DERRINGER-ET
PROGENESIS FIDDLESTIX-ET
CO-OP DD FLEXTIME-ET
PEAK FRENZY-ET
PROGENESIS GIBBS-ET
PEAK LIFEFORCE-ET

PEAK LITEUP-ET

PEAK MAUNEY-ET

PEAK SMUDGE-ET

PEAK SURLY-ET

PEAK BONANZA-ET

PEAK BONANZA-ET
PROGENESIS FIDDLESTIX-ET
CO-OP DD FLEXTIME-ET
PEAK LIFEFORCE-ET

PEAK SMUDGE-ET

PEAK SURLY-ET
PROGENESIS ZENON-ET
PEAK THRESHOLD-ET

PEAK BELLEVUE-ET



Cri CAN

Cri CAN

Cri CAN

Cri CAN

Cri CAN

Cri CAN

Cri CAN

Cri CAN

Cri CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN
Swissgenetics CHE
Swissgenetics CHE
Swissgenetics CHE
Swissgenetics CHE
Swissgenetics CHE

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
011HO15451
011HO12377
011HO11781
011HO12370
011HO12168
011HO15263
011HO15280
011HO12418
011HO15070
011HO15292
011HO15032
011HO12422
011HO15199
011HO12168
011HO12370
011HO12377
011JEO1259
011JE01396
011HO15313
011HO15280
011HO15292
011HO15263
011HO15190
011HO15201
011HO15070
011HO12377
011HO15199
011HO12422
011HO12370
011HO15186
011HO12374
011HO12376
011HO12258
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL

840003215564864
124000013638415
840003215425516
840003212150591
840003215425435
840003215564859
840003215425458
840003215425517
840003212150529
840003205436217
840003143525357
USA000073953451
840003147840180
840003138498826
840003200824743
840003200824825
840003149335018
CAN000013099149
840003200824822
CAN000013099027
840003149336668
840003200824080
840003138498826
840003147840180
840003143525357
840003006436334
840003147839997
840003200825100
840003200824825
840003200824822
840003200824743
840003200824523
840003200824116
CAN000013099149
840003143525357
840003200824080
840003149336668
840003147840180
840003200824478
840003149334936
840003149334943
840003145229768
756120137797917
756120099744257
756120055072844
756120103791208
756120098763822

ILLUMINATE

PEAK JAFAR-ET

PEAK 82997-ET

GUSTY

HERKY

HAYDAY

CLASSY

GIACOMO

HILSON

PEAK ALTACADENZA-ET
PEAK ALTAEXHIBIT
BOMAZ ALTAUPSHOT-ET
PEAK ALTANERVE-ET
PEAK ALTAGILMORE-ET
PEAK ALTAIZZA-ET

PEAK ALTASPAMLET-ET
PEAK ALTAWARRANT-ET
PROGENESIS ALTASEURA-ET
PEAK ALTAFOYSTER-ET
PROGENESIS ALTAMARLIN-ET
PEAK ALTANOTION-ET
PEAK ALTASPYMASTER-ET
PEAK ALTAGILMORE-ET
PEAK ALTANERVE-ET
PEAK ALTAEXHIBIT

CDF Irwin Steve

JX PEAK ALTAJERICO {5}-ET
PEAK ALTAZINNY-ET
PEAK ALTASPAMLET-ET
PEAK ALTAFOYSTER-ET
PEAK ALTAIZZA-ET

PEAK ALTARASCAL-ET
PEAK ALTAVANISH-ET
PROGENESIS ALTASEURA-ET
PEAK ALTAEXHIBIT

PEAK ALTASPYMASTER-ET
PEAK ALTANOTION-ET
PEAK ALTANERVE-ET
PEAK ALTAFUGITIVE-ET
PEAK ALTAMGM-ET

PEAK ALTADEEP-ET

PEAK ALTASTAFFORD-ET
FYNN

JAKOB

FANTASTIC

FALK

GINO



Swissgenetics CHE
Swissgenetics CHE
Swissgenetics CHE
Swissgenetics CHE
Swissgenetics CHE
Swissgenetics CHE
masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

masterrind DEU

centro tori chiacchierini ITA
centro tori chiacchierini ITA
centro tori chiacchierini ITA
centro tori chiacchierini ITA
centro tori chiacchierini ITA
centro tori chiacchierini ITA
centro tori chiacchierini ITA
centro tori chiacchierini ITA
centro tori chiacchierini ITA
centro tori chiacchierini ITA
centro tori chiacchierini ITA

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
202H001829
202HO01772
202HO01828
202HO01771
NULL
202HO01828
202H001749
202HO01772
202H001829
202HO01816
202HO01818
202HO01728
202H001771
NULL
202HO01816
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL

756120138321944
756120092268989
756120111578532
756120083947671
756120137087513
756120143743779
276000361214527
276000361214674
276001404580635
276000361080091
276001404580633
276001404580635
276001404580609
276000361214674
276000361214527
276000361214594
276000361395670
528000685695878
276000361080091
276001404580633
276000361214594
276003 57186135
276005 37309117
276014 05848798
276009 53249236
276003 59249807
276000363150804
276000362071915
276000362993638
276000363384500
276000363384480
276000363384476
276000363384432
276001406051582
276001406051544
276000363107016
ITA059990091193
ITAO78990141432
ITA059990091153
IRLO00556713602
IRLO00463663299
IRLO00014580248
IRL281604240676
IRL217921710294
IRL311229170300
IRL541635200539
IRL215581331640

GADGET
FLORIN
FABRIZIO
FOREVER
LORD
SAMON
Proximo
Franky
Hubertus
SOUNDBAR
BASSONI
Hubertus
Lenovo
Franky
Proximo
Benzko
Yukon
Gameboy
SOUNDBAR
BASSONI
Benzko
Cabrio
Relax
Thore PP
Andi

Pirol
Leader
Speicial
Ernest
Powerful
Boss
Superior
Excalibur
Big Five
Rainforest
Flo
ARTE-TECA

FAVELLA CESAR JONIO

LALLO
AN DE BEAUFFAUX

BISTOURI DE TOHOGNE

MATS VAN TERBECK
Baltra Iceman

KILMACANANN PHILIP

KILTEEVAN NICKY
Keirsbeath Karma
Brooklands Marco



centro tori chiacchierini ITA
centro tori chiacchierini ITA
Evolution

Al Total GBR

Al Total GBR

Al Total GBR

Al Total GBR
Evolution
Evolution
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
PASS FRA

PASS FRA

PASS FRA

PASS FRA

PASS FRA

PASS FRA

PASS FRA
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

NULL
NULL
180H095789
515H000364
515H000356
515H000372
515H000285
180HO95789
180H096821
522H004150
522H004018
522H004318
522H004110
522H004321
NULL
NULL
522H004358
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
202H001847
202HO01851
202H0O01848
202H0O01849
202H0O01828
202H0O01852
202H001772
202HO01847
202HO01851
202HO01848
202H0O01849
202HO01828
202H0O01852
200HO012046
200HO11946
200HO11699
200HO11907
200HO11912
200HO11885
200HO11779
200HO11146
200HO11607
200HO10550

IRL181845281117

IRL121187090303

FRA004401573643
FRA005356942877
DEU000361742795
NLD000608516080
FRA005366624921
FRA004401573643
FRA008548002485
GBR933100934464
NLD000620153335
NLD000721439305
NLDO00587186964
NLD000571815324
826706191500955
826706191100832
276000540816136
FR0002534223293

FRO00884.677907

FRO003802805064
FRO000113027655
FR0007024256591
FRO000113027655
FR0002549603226
276000362322939
276000955256129
276000541150862
276000361761067
276001404580635
276001404580633
276000361214674
276000362322939
276000955256129
276000541150862
276000361761067
276001404580635
276001404580633
840003148929461
840003139112680
CAN000013269330
840003148929453
CAN000013318744
840003206093974
840003148279963
CANO000012789812
840003137164268
CANO000012192430

Glen Leon
Pottlerleagh Mark
PEPPY

DGF CASH

PAUL

DG OH Armin
BAYLABOY

PEPPY

PUMP-ET

GEN PIKACHU

DGF Adrian

GEN SAILOR

KOEPON OH 1532 RED
Tanat Logan

Tanat Jack Daniels

CEH Music

IALGAN

LETOILE

HITCHI

ILAX

MORNING

ILAX

OZONE

BASLAN

BEACHBOY

ASTROBOY

DATELAND

HUBERTUS

BASSONI

FRANKY

BASLAN

BEACHBOY

ASTROBOY

DATELAND

HUBERTUS

BASSONI

SANDY-VALLEY ESTHETIC-ET
HILMAR BOSA-ET
PROGENESIS BANKSY
SANDY-VALLEY ELKHART-ET
WESTCOAST ICECOLD
BOMAZ GAFA-ET
AARDEMA MACHONE-ET
PINE-TREE-I SPOTIFY
REGAN-DANHOF COPYRIGHT-ET
SILVERRIDGE V EUCLID



Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex

masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU

Semex
Semex
Geneticaustria
Geneticaustria
Geneticaustria
Geneticaustria
Geneticaustria
Geneticaustria
Geneticaustria
Geneticaustria
Geneticaustria
Geneticaustria
Geneticaustria
Geneticaustria
Geneticaustria
Geneticaustria
Geneticaustria
Geneticaustria
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex

200HO10573
200HO11937
200HO11699
200HO11747
200HO11852
200HO12034
200HO12020
200HO12090
200HO11748
200HO11905
200HO11907
200HO11936
200HO10590
202HO01847
202H001848
202HO01851
202H0O01828
202HO01852
202H001772
202HO01788
202H001727
200HO12026
200HO11906
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
200HO012027
200HO11968
200HO12013
200HO12017
200HO11986
200HO12014
200HO012072
200HO11505

840003014562015
CANO000013483475
CANO000013269330
CAN000013353511
CANO00013353753
CAN000013638265
CANO00013567715
840003208400815
CANO000013353512
840003143986643
840003148929453
CAN000013483268
840003126126265
DEU000362322939
DEU000541150862
DEU000955256129
DEU001404580635
DEUO001404580633
DEU000361214674
DEUO000954382841
NLD000571956700
CAN000013638307
840003143986627
Aut000769198468
Aut000357392838
Aut000010406468
Aut000982854338
Aut000316302129
Aut000021585729
Aut000563665622
Aut000339859328
Aut000745186129
Aut000332704238
Aut000351300338
Aut000961447328
Aut000751887229
Aut000909825438
Aut000954866669
Aut000269991569
CAN000013638313
CANO00013567557
CANO000013567734
CANO000013567771
CAN000013442778
CANO00013567787
840003150687583
840003150307024

SANDY-VALLEY COPIOUS-ET
PROGENESIS DAVISCUP
PROGENESIS BANKSY
PEAK MAJORDOMO
PROGENESIS PINBALL
PROGENESIS PREMIERE
PROGENESIS RHETORIC
FLY-HIGHER SUGARHIGH-ET
PEAK RELAY

SIEMERS ROLETZ-ET
SANDY-VALLEY ELKHART-ET
PEAK ODOMETER
SIEMERS BONES-ET

WEH Baslan

COL Astroboy

Beachboy

HPH Hubertus

HPH Bassoni

WEH Franky

Benwick

HEIDENSKIPSTER SPITFIRE
PROGENESIS PROLOGUE
SIEMERS BRAVE-ET

GS WORKAHOL
HOOLIGAN

MAROKKO PP*

GS HILLYBILL

GS MANPOWER

GS MINDMAP

GS VARIN

GS WERST

ISAAK P*S

GS HELLSEHER

GS HERZBLATT

GS WATTKING

GS MIDLIFE

GS WHAT ELSE

GS HEO

GS WIRECARD
PROGENESIS PROVERB
PROGENESIS RUBLE
PROGENESIS MOVIOLA
PROGENESIS POLYNESIA
WESTCOAST RETROLOOK
PROGENESIS PARISMATCH
PINE-TREE HOROSCOPE-ET
BOMAZ FASTBALL-ET



Semex

Semex

Semex
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
cogent GBR

200HO11514
200HO11555
200HO10959
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
551H003715
551H004066
551HO03890
551H003841
551H004291
551H004169
551H004214
551H003714
551HO03808
551H003891
551H004209
551H003778
551HO03488
551H003826
551H004144
551H003924
551H004211
551H004034
551H003823
551H004305
551H003529
551H003442
551H004119
551H003369
551H004213
551JE01762
551JE01829
551JE01824
551JE01717
551JE01765
551JE01732
522H004018

CANO00013099032
CANO000012992053
CANO000012609177
276000540160696
208007225101569
276001405213888
276001265412602
276001265412612
276000352254546
276001405848798
276000359249807
276000769464161
276000356111743
276000356445103
276000537309117
840003132353323
840003137942600
840003150687270
840003146616959
840003202070769
840003146618716
840003146618734
840003132353302
840003146616683
840003150687272
840003147118754
840003141693664
840003123610940
840003147771024
840003143701581
840003146617689
840003147118759
840003147118750
840003007971642
840003131224919
USA000074345956
840003132349957
840003147118734
840003132348470
840003146618621
840003203845448
USA000067650510
840003146619661
840003138463636
840003203845449
840003132353767
NLD000620153335

PROGENESIS DREAMBOAT
WESTCOAST INTERVIEW
PROGENESIS MARIUS

Marlos

Neil

Teodan

Palado

Sakir

Paker

Thore PP

Pirol

Ikarrius

Kenni

Loyd

Relax

SWISSLANE STGEN FRZLED YOGI
FARNEAR NC FELIX-ET
PINE-TREE SKY YEOMAN-ET
DELICIOUS FRZLD RUSHER-ET
TIR ROYCE-ET

STGEN NASH MIRAMAR-ET
GENOSOURCE D BERNEY-ET
MR FARNEAR HELIX TWITCH-ET
DELICIOUS DJOLT TULSA-ET
PINE-TREE SKY YORKER-ET

HARTS SPLENDID LUCID-RED-ET
FARNEAR DELCO PICANTE-ET
BRAVADA EROTIC-RED-ET

STGEN TAMPA HEATER-ET
DELICIOUS CHRL JUMBLE-ETS
FARNEAR NACHO 41092-ET
FARNEAR UPSIDE-ET

DELICIOUS CHARL HOLDON-ET
GENOSOURCE JARVIS-ET
HURTGENLEA RICHARD CHARL-ET
MR SPRING NIGHTHAWK-ET
GENOSOURCE CAPTAIN-ET

MR SPRING NIGHTCAP 74636-ET
STGEN NASH UTICA-ET

JX SEXING GALLANTRY {4}-ET
FOREST GLEN JIGGY JALAPENO-ET
JX SEXING BERRARA GO ON {4}-ET
JX KASH-IN GOT JIGGY {6}-ET
SEXING HUXFORD-ET

JX SEXING GOT MAID PURSUE {4}-
GEN PIKACHU



cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
Al Total SVK
Al Total SVK
Al Total SVK
Al Total SVK
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex

BSG DEU
BSG DEU
Coopex
Coopex
Coopex
Coopex
Coopex
Coopex
Coopex
Coopex
Coopex
Coopex
Coopex

522H004318
522H004108
522H004358
522H004359
522H004150
522H004270
224H002881
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
200HO12016
200H012045
200HO12059
200HO11285
200HO11675
200HO11934
200HO11742
200HO11587
200HO12090
200HO11736
200HO11768
200HO11726
200HO11243
200HO11624
200HO12039
200HO11681
200HO10574
200HO10606
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL

NLD000721439305
GBR162206600660
DEU000540816136
NLD000840442662
GBR933100934464
NLD000713112001
NLDO00755898903
AUT000761770968
AUT000840009569
AUT000753005568
AUT000203097269
826103719202024
826305928401634
372221062721390
826122919400995
826122919701117
CANO00013567735
840003208357241
CANO000013442824
CAN000012948895
CANO000013269228
CAN000013483346
CANO000013269486
CAN000012857537
840003208400815
CAN000013281268
CANO00013353595
CAN000013153839
CANO00012857836
840003148366205
CANO000013638281
840003151340811
840003014562017
CAN000012192423
276000955174332
40000030424969
FRO000110001599
FR0000115029497
FR0005359151949
FRO007402811744
FRO007402709854
FRO006868502648
FRO007120053828
FR0000116027223
FR0002537273114
FRO003802938825
FR0O000114002742

DGF ADRIAN

CEH Music
DROUNER K&L C 380

DG OH DONTE

COGENT SUPERSHOT
Wombat

Hefty

Megabit

Herald

Netherhall 1 Oz Daffy M024
Twemlows Officer

Elite Lacette

Whitecliffe Orwell
Whitecliffe Panama
PROGENESIS PHENOMENON
SIEMERS PORSCHE-ET
WESTCOAST RISINGTIDE
PINE-TREE-I PICTOGRAPH
PROGENESIS PUBLIC

PEAK NEXUS

PROGENESIS RAPIDLY
SILVERRIDGE V CIRCUS
FLY-HIGHER SUGARHIGH-ET
CLAYNOOK FAIRFAX
PROGENESIS BREVILLE
SILVERRIDGE V SHAZAM
PROGENESIS METROPOLIS
SANDY-VALLEY LIFEGUARD-ET
PROGENESIS MINTJULEP
AOT HALIFAX-ET
SANDY-VALLEY CALVON-ET
SILVERRIDGE V ETESIAN
ESPRESSO

MERCURY Pp*

EPONA

LACAZETTE

OXYBUL

ORCK

NOKING

GALAGO

HELUX

MARADONA

INVIVO

LIDALGO

JAIMUMO



Coopex
Coopex
Coopex
Coopex

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Al Total SVK

Al Total SVK

Al Total SVK

Al Total SVK

Al Total CAN

Al Total CAN

Al Total CAN
Cri CAN

Cri CAN

Cri CAN

Cri CAN

Cri CAN

st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
Intermizoo
Intermizoo
Intermizoo
Intermizoo
Intermizoo
Intermizoo
Intermizoo
Intermizoo
Intermizoo
Intermizoo

st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
011HO15462
011HO11781
011HO12377
011HO15462
011HO15694
307HO00066
307HO00072
307HO00070
307HO00068
515H000375
515H000362
515H000361
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
551H003992
551H004549
551HO03854
551H003994
551H004249
551H004037
NULL
NULL
198H002240
198H002190
198H002248
198H002219
198H002211
198H002221
198H002222
198H002111
551JE01820
551H004037
551H0O0399%4
551H004414
551H004249
551H003815
551H004549
551H003992
551H004140
551H0O03854

FRO008843509034
FRO007034632611
FR0002537229584
FR0000107025165
840003209641339
USA000073953451
840003143525357
840003209641339
840003212150499
NLD000659441276
NLDO00737302967
NLD000683167313
NLD0O00694128763
840003208679954
840003148929181
840003204326921
840003224928424
840003229908087
840003224956317
840003224956260
840003229908037
840003146617607
CANO000013185433
840003203845435
840003146617798
840003146619180
840003200059483
380059990351400
380059990318635
ITA019991987851
ITA028990439309
ITA019992057158
DEU000362351602
ITA019991932418
NLDO000682613017
DEUO00540974596
DEU000359353758
840003146619676
840003200059483
840003146617798
840003213270556
840003146619180
840003012575777
CANO000013185433
840003146617607
840003146618088
840003203845435

JADOR

DOLLEY

JINTONIC

BIGMAC

PEAK ALTASTARSHIP-ET
BOMAZ ALTAUPSHOT-ET
PEAK ALTAEXHIBIT

PEAK ALTASTARSHIP-ET
PEAK ALTAEPIX-ET

DG DOCK CATCHY

Gen Patch

DG PRIMEVAL PHILIP

LATO K&L OH MARILION
BOMAZ NOVASTAR-ET
SANDY-VALLEY MOON-ET
WET KENOBI PROFIT-ET
PEAK 3243-ET

PEAK 63567-ET

PEAK 83952-ET

PEAK 83895-ET

PEAK 63517-ET
ROSYLANE-LLC MURPHY-ET
CEDARWAL REVOLVE
STGEN SOLIDMAKER-ET
DELICIOUS CHARL MIXER-ET
STGEN NASH HITCHIN-ET
MR TJR MYSTIQUE-ET
MUNDO

LEONARDO

CRISTELLA RANGPUR ET
GUTHI G-PLUS MONSTER TRUCK
CRISTELLA MALACCA-ET

RR DUBLINER

CRISTELLA KALINKO ET
KOEPON RIGOLETTO

ZFZ CRISALIS RF

Yandex

SEXING CHROME ZODI-ET
MR TJR MYSTIQUE-ET
DELICIOUS CHARL MIXER-ET
GENOSOURCE LARIAT-ET
STGEN NASH HITCHIN-ET
MORMANN NICAP CASHIER-ET
CEDARWAL REVOLVE
ROSYLANE-LLC MURPHY-ET
STGEN CHARL RILEY-ET
STGEN SOLIDMAKER-ET



st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN

551H003992
551H004549
551H004249
551H003994
NULL
NULL
NULL
202H0O01852
202H001866
202HO001847
202H0O01851
202HO01818
202H0O01853
202HO01848
202H0O01861
202H001862
202H0O01849
011HO15734
011HO15811
011HO15536
011JE01259
011JE07210
011HO15788
011HO15438
011HO12374
011HO15567
011HO15694
011HO15734
011HO15737
011HO15438
011HO15811
011HO15462
011HO15707
011HO15781
551H003992
551H003992
551H004549
551H004549
551H004140
551H004140
551H003854
551H0O0399%4
551H003994
551H004249
551H004249
551HO04038
551JE01820

840003146617607
CANO000013185433
840003146619180
840003146617798
276000954535217
276000955116352
276000955518055
DEUO001404580633
DEU000362322958
DEU000362322939
DEU000955256129
DEUO00361395670
DEU000123860591
DEUO00541150862
DEU001406051335
DEU000362322855
DEU000361761067
840003215425310
840003215425363
840003213001098
840003006436334
840003206963216
840003215425469
840003209641634
840003149334936
840003215425433
840003212150499
840003215425310
840003215425404
840003209641634
840003215425363
840003209641339
840003215425321
840003212150576
840003146617607
840003146617607
CANO000013185433
CANO000013185433
840003146618088
840003146618088
840003203845435
840003146617798
840003146617798
840003146619180
840003146619180
840003200059755
840003146619676

ROSYLANE-LLC MURPHY-ET
CEDARWAL REVOLVE
STGEN NASH HITCHIN-ET
DELICIOUS CHARL MIXER-ET
WEIDWERK

volksheld pp

WOSSI

HPH Bassoni

WEH Gigacube

WEH Baslan

Beachboy

RUH Yukon

SH Gigaliner

COL Astroboy

SHA Colobus

WEH Forester

Dateland

PEAK ALTABERENSON-ET
PEAK ALTABACKLASH-ET
PEAK ALTAFELIZ-ET

CDF Irwin Steve

JX PEAK ALTAMAXIMITE {4}-ET
PEAK ALTADURSLEY-ET
PEAK ALTAGULLIVER-ET
PEAK ALTAMGM-ET

PEAK ALTALAJOY-ET

PEAK ALTAEPIX-ET

PEAK ALTABERENSON-ET
PEAK ALTAOPRY-ET

PEAK ALTAGULLIVER-ET
PEAK ALTABACKLASH-ET
PEAK ALTASTARSHIP-ET
PEAK ALTAHOT TICKET-ET
PEAK ALTADERIVE-ET
ROSYLANE-LLC MURPHY-ET
ROSYLANE-LLC MURPHY-ET
CEDARWAL REVOLVE
CEDARWAL REVOLVE
STGEN CHARL RILEY-ET
STGEN CHARL RILEY-ET
STGEN SOLIDMAKER-ET
DELICIOUS CHARL MIXER-ET
DELICIOUS CHARL MIXER-ET
STGEN NASH HITCHIN-ET
STGEN NASH HITCHIN-ET
FARNEAR JESTER-ET
SEXING CHROME ZODI-ET



Evolution

Evolution

Evolution

Intermizoo

Intermizoo

Intermizoo

Intermizoo

Intermizoo

Intermizoo

Intermizoo

Intermizoo

Intermizoo

Intermizoo

JETSTREAM GENETICS CAN
JETSTREAM GENETICS CAN
JETSTREAM GENETICS CAN
JETSTREAM GENETICS CAN
JETSTREAM GENETICS CAN
JETSTREAM GENETICS CAN
JETSTREAM GENETICS CAN
Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

180H095789
180HO096803
180H096821
198H002222
198H002211
198H002219
198H002248
198H002190
198H002240
198H002219
198H002248
198H002190
198H002240
734H000133
734H000132
734H000131
734H000091
734H000111
734H000117
734H000123
200HO12134
200HO11285
200HO11793
200HO11899
200HO11520
200HO11262
200HO11852
200HO11186
200HO11330
200HO11718
200HO11925
200HO11975
200HO12101
200HO11555
200HO12039
200HO11058
200HO11681
200HO10959
777H010904
200HO11055
200HO10550
200HO11755
200HO12034
200HO012037
011HO12323
011HO12370
011HO12374

FRA004401573643
FRA003719540091
FRA008548002485
DEUO00540974596
ITA019991932418
DEUO000362351602
ITA019992057158
ITA028990439309
ITA019991987851
DEUO000362351602
ITA019992057158
ITA028990439309
ITA019991987851
840003215425397
840003212150445
840003215425258
840003145398965
840003139888016
840003205436336
840003209641481
840003212245733
CAN000012948895
CANO000013353650
CAN000013354031
CANO000012923581
CAN000012754667
CANO00013353753
CAN000012857690
CANO000012949010
CAN000013030404
CANO00013483390
CAN000013483542
CANO00013712766
CAN000012992053
CANO000013638281
CAN000012719098
840003151340811
CAN000012609177
CANO000012609045
CAN000012638241
CAN000012192430
840003202074653
CANO000013638265
CAN000013638231
CANO000012948857
840003147840180
840003149334936

PEPPY

PAOLO

PUMP

ZFZ CRISALIS RF
CRISTELLA KALINKO ET
RR DUBLINER

CRISTELLA MALACCA-ET
GUTHI G-PLUS MONSTER TRUCK
CRISTELLA RANGPUR ET
RR DUBLINER

CRISTELLA MALACCA-ET
GUTHI G-PLUS MONSTER TRUCK
CRISTELLA RANGPUR ET
PEAK MATTEO-ET

PEAK LAWMAN-ET

PEAK LALA-ET

BGP YOLO-ET
COLDSPRINGS BLASKA-ET
PEAK SANJAY-ET

PEAK CASE-ET

AOT HOMERUN-ET
PINE-TREE-I PICTOGRAPH
PROGENESIS BILLBOARD
PROGENESIS NETFLIX
STANTONS JUMPSTART
WESTCOAST GAMESHOW
PROGENESIS PINBALL
PINE-TREE-I PURSUIT
PROGENESIS MAESTRO
CLAYNOOK ZANGO
PROGENESIS ENCOURAGE
PROGENESIS MINDSET
PROGENESIS RICHMOND
WESTCOAST INTERVIEW
PROGENESIS MINTJULEP
PROGENESIS MAURICE
AOT HALIFAX-ET
PROGENESIS MARIUS

STE ODILE MILKTIME
WESTCOAST ATHABASKA
SILVERRIDGE V EUCLID
REGAN-DANHOF CHAPTER-ET
PROGENESIS PREMIERE
PROGENESIS DELUXE
PEAK ALTAKLAEBO-ET
PEAK ALTANERVE-ET
PEAK ALTAMGM-ET



Alta CAN
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
ABS ITALIA
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

011HO12384
029HO017434
029HO017434
029HO17454
029HO017442
029H0O17442
029HO017475
029H017475
029HO017481
029H0O17481
029H017500
029H020033
029H020077
029H020084
029H020084
029H020097
029H020097
029H020094
029H020094
029H020112
029H020144
029H020147
029H020179
029H020180
029H020190
011HO15201
011HO15292
011HO15438
011HO15462
011HO15526
011HO15567
011HO15694
011HO15698
011HO15734
011HO15737
011HO15781
011HO15788
011HO15811
011HO12374
011HO15201
011HO15694
011HO15734
011HO15811
011JEO1259
011JE07210
011JE07212
011JE07251

CANO000013024756
GBR706042704306
GBR706042704306
GBR706042604375
NLD000715952043
NLD000715952043
NLD000715321034
NLD000715321034
DEU000361346036
DEUO00361346036
DEU000538920253
GBR100751703457
GBR706042305380
GBR706042205386
GBR706042205386
DEUO00540355379
DEU000540355379
GBR706042505396
GBR706042505396
ESP041112642319
DEU000956066765
DEUO00956066794
DEU000956066811
DEUO00956066816
GBR103122103685
840003200824116
840003200824822
840003209641634
840003209641339
840003205436268
840003215425433
840003212150499
840003212150530
840003215425310
840003215425404
840003212150576
840003215425469
840003215425363
840003149334936
840003200824116
840003212150499
840003215425310
840003215425363
840003006436334
840003206963216
840003206963255
840003149120930

PROGENESIS ALTAPLEDGE-ET
DENOVO ARCHANGEL

DENOVO ARCHANGEL

DENOVO INVICTUS A2A2 BLF BY
SCHREUR SHIMMER

SCHREUR SHIMMER
HOOGERHORST BANDANA
HOOGERHORST BANDANA
PRISMAGEN GRANDE RIO
PRISMAGEN GRANDE RIO

DG CHARLEY

DENOVO JAEGER A1A2 KCAB BYF
DENOVO SIZZLER A2A2 KCAA BL
DENOVO HIGHLIGHT ET
DENOVO HIGHLIGHT ET
WILDER HOME ET

WILDER HOME ET

DENOVO HADRIAN ET A2A2 KCBB
DENOVO HADRIAN ET A2A2 KCBB
SANRECAM LOOPING
SCHURER-HAMMON DOMINATOR
SCHURER-HAMMON DENBY
SCHURER-HAMMON DRIVER
SCHURER-HAMMON DODGEM
NORBRECK POSTMAN

PEAK ALTAVANISH-ET

PEAK ALTAFOYSTER-ET

PEAK ALTAGULLIVER-ET

PEAK ALTASTARSHIP-ET

PEAK ALTATRACKSTER-ET

PEAK ALTALAJOY-ET

PEAK ALTAEPIX-ET

PEAK ALTANEW TWIST-ET

PEAK ALTABERENSON-ET

PEAK ALTAOPRY-ET

PEAK ALTADERIVE-ET

PEAK ALTADURSLEY-ET

PEAK ALTABACKLASH-ET

PEAK ALTAMGM-ET

PEAK ALTAVANISH-ET

PEAK ALTAEPIX-ET

PEAK ALTABERENSON-ET

PEAK ALTABACKLASH-ET

CDF Irwin Steve

JX PEAK ALTAMAXIMITE {4}-ET
JX PEAK ALTASHOWOFF {5}-ET
PEAK ALTARIVERDALE-ET



Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
st genetics CAN
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
STANTON BROS LIMITED CAN
STANTON BROS LIMITED CAN
STANTON BROS LIMITED CAN
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR

011JE01259
011JE07184
011HO12370
551H003992
551H003994
551H004140
551H004249
551H004549
551H003815
551H003992
551H004037
551H004140
551H004414
551H004549
202H001848
202HO01852
202H001847
202HO01748
202H0O01749
202HO01853
202H0O01862
202HO01866
202H0O01863
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
202H0O01749
202H001771
202HO01829
202H0O01723
202HO01818
202H0O01752
202HO01748
322H000043
322HO00033
322H0O00041
522H004469
522H004018
522H004358
522H004359
522H004563
522H004496
522H004318
522H004150

840003006436334
840003205436204
840003147840180
840003146617607
840003146617798
840003146618088
840003146619180
CAN000013185433
840003012575777
840003146617607
840003200059483
840003146618088
840003213270556
CAN000013185433
DEU000541150862
DEUO001404580633
DEU000362322939
DEUO01305539564
DEU001404580609
DEUO000123860591
DEU000362322855
DEU000362322958
DEU001406051353
40000887109568
276000954210673
276000955116352
276000955518055
276000953362833
276000955063403
DEU001404580609
DEU000361080091
DEUO00361214527
DEU000359821287
DEUO00361395670
NLDO00588627231
DEUO001305539564
CANO000013440390
CANO000013440424
CANO00013440484
NLD000737303054
NLD000620153335
DEUO00540816136
NLDO00840442662
DEUO00541060435
NLDO00642467753
NLD000721439305
GBR933100934464

CDF Irwin Steve

JX PEAK ALTAUNIFY {5}-ET
PEAK ALTANERVE-ET
ROSYLANE-LLC MURPHY-ET
DELICIOUS CHARL MIXER-ET
STGEN CHARL RILEY-ET
STGEN NASH HITCHIN-ET
CEDARWAL REVOLVE
MORMANN NICAP CASHIER-ET
ROSYLANE-LLC MURPHY-ET
MR TJR MYSTIQUE-ET
STGEN CHARL RILEY-ET
GENOSOURCE LARIAT-ET
CEDARWAL REVOLVE

COL Astroboy

HPH Bassoni

WEH Baslan

Gazebo

Lenovo

SH Gigaliner

WEH Forester

WEH Gigacube

SHA Cateye

ECHO

HAITI

volksheld pp

WOQSSI

HIMALAYA

HARBURG

Lenovo

KNS Soundbar

WEH Proximo

Salvo RDC

RUH Yukon

HUL-STEIN CROWNMAX
Gazebo

STANTONS MAGNETIC
STANTONS ADVANTAGE
STANTONS FASCINATION
DGF CASIMIR

GEN PIKACHU

CEH Music

DROUNER K&L CHASE
WILDER HENDRICKS

SIK HELIUM

DGF ADRIAN

DUNBANARD DPR SEABISCUIT ET



cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
cogent GBR
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex

Cri CAN

Cri CAN

Cri CAN

Cri CAN

Cri CAN

Cri CAN

Cri CAN

Cri CAN

Cri CAN

Cri CAN

Cri CAN
Aberkin
Aberkin
Aberkin
Semex
Semex

Al Total SVK
Semex
Semex

Al Total GBR
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex
Semex

522H004017
522H004017
522H004358
522H004563
522H004018
522H004318
522H004246
200HO012072
200HO11946
200HO12118
200HO10904
200HO11505
777H011907
777H012033
200HO11768
200HO11726
001HO15701
001HO15524
001HO15542
001HO15184
001HO15132
001HO15405
001HO15482
001HO15531
001HO15697
001HO15461
001HO15690

200HO12219
200HO12238
307HO00072
777JE01276
777JE10034
515H000364
200HO11505
200H012072
200HO12156
200HO12101
200HO12117
200HO12124
200HO12194
200HO12139
200HO12171
200HO12133
200HO12125

DEU000361701364
DEU000361701364
DEU000540816136
DEUO000541060435
NLD000620153335
NLD000721439305
NLD000927928915
840003150687583
840003139112680
CAN000013712851
CANO000012609045
840003150307024
840003148929453
CAN000013638215
CANO00013353595
CAN000013153839
840003215425284
840003215425289
CANO00013567724
840003200824439
840003205030359
840003205436134
840003205436816
840003212150243
840003212150520
840003209641335
840003209641819
ESP001704321134
DEU000538895079
NLD000753744130
840003216574719
840003218555693
NLDO00737302967
840003202631379
USA000075341195
FRA005356942877
840003150307024
840003150687583
CANO00013636769
CAN000013712766
CANO000013712850
CAN000013712920
CANO00013807753
840003211003405
840003215230140
840003215425253
840003212150603

DG Brayen

DG Brayen

CEH Music

WILDER HENDRICKS

GEN PIKACHU

DGF ADRIAN

HUL-STEIN BUTTERBULL
PINE-TREE HOROSCOPE-ET
HILMAR BOSA-ET
PROGENESIS MILLWRIGHT
STE ODILE MILKTIME
BOMAZ FASTBALL-ET
SANDY-VALLEY ELKHART-ET
PROGENESIS PASSWORD
PROGENESIS BREVILLE
SILVERRIDGE V SHAZAM
PEAK EMPOWERED-ET
PEAK UNCHARTED-ET
PROGENESIS GLITZY-ET
PEAK LIFEFORCE-ET
CO-OP DAWSONITE-ET
PEAK TORETTO-ET
LEVEL-PLAIN LIFESAVER-ET
PEAK TRENDSETTER-ET
PEAK ROLLOUT-ET

PEAK BREAK EVEN-ET
CO-OP FILANDER-ET
GENER SINATRA ET

WIL Mocca

AKILIA KIWI

OCD FROMAGE-ET
SIEMERS PARTY-ET

GEN PATCH

AHLEM TRILOGY-P

JX RIVER VALLEY CHIEF {6}-ET
DGF CASH

BOMAZ FASTBALL-ET
PINE-TREE HOROSCOPE-ET
WESTCOAST EARLYBIRD
PROGENESIS RICHMOND
PROGENESIS PACEMAKER
PROGENESIS MELVILLE
PROGENESIS JALAPENO
OCD FIREFLY-ET

OCD MOOKIE-ET

PEAK DOPAMINE-ET
WINSTAR GREYCUP-ET



Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
WWS CAN
WWS CAN
WWS CAN
WWS CAN
WWS CAN
WWS CAN
WWS CAN
WWS CAN
WWS CAN
WWS CAN
WWS CAN
WWS CAN

Al Total CAN

200H012270
777JE01305
200HO11243
200HO11726
200HO11597
200HO11862
200HO12020
202HO01853
202H001877
202H0O01900
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
202HO01898
202H0O01861
202HO01848
202H001772
202HO01852
202H0O01866
202HO01828
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
007HO16033
007HO16032
007HO15705
007HO15776
007HO15902
007HO15904
007HO16004
007HO15881
007HO15883
007HO15693
007HO15756
007HO15708
515H000374

840003212874418
840003218042412
CANO000012857836
CAN000013153839
CANO000013227489
CAN000013318778
CANO00013567715
DEUO00123860591
DEU000362684641
DEUO00362769797
276000362691506
276000359249807
276001406124065
276001405848798
276000361333779
DEUO00363423375
DEU001406051335
DEUO000541150862
DEU000361214674
DEU001404580633
DEU000362322958
DEUO001404580635
276000361639855
276000360959116
276000769464161
276000356111743
276000360858409
276000356445103
276000540160696
208007225101569
276001405213888
276001265412602
276001265412612
276000345669884
840003235983115
840003235983117
840003219742958
840003223871423
840003231304366
840003231304413
840003231304438
840003234373445
840003234373467
840003216213735
840003216213798
840003206094488
840003208679952

COOKIECUTTER HORSESHOE-ET
JX PROGENESIS LONDON {6}-ET
PROGENESIS METROPOLIS
SILVERRIDGE V SHAZAM
PROGENESIS ORLANDO
WESTCOAST LAMBEAU
PROGENESIS RHETORIC

SH Gigaliner
Shipper
Copyland
MAKAOQOS PP
PIROL PP
RUPERT PP
THORE PP
XANIO PP ET
PMH Raddison
SHA Colobus
COL Astroboy
WEH Franky
HPH Bassoni
WEH Gigacube
HPH Hubertus
GAITAN PP
HAALAND PP
IKARIUS Pp
KENNI PP
LEMMI PP
LOYD PP
MARLOS

NEIL

TEODAN
PALADO ET
SAKIR ET
JUNIOR PP

BADGER AURORA FAN SCHIST-ET
BADGER AURORA E WEYMOUTH-ET
HORSENS SSI TAOS TAPPED-ET

S-S-I HELIX FILCH-ET

HOUIN S-S-1 CONWAY SUNNY-ET
S-S-1 GAMEDAY RUSTY NAIL-ET
S-S-I FANECA CHELAN-ET
BADGER SSI F OFF TRACK-ET
BADGER SSI GD SANDSTONE-ET
BADGER SSI GRANDA ALOTTA-ET
BADGER S-S-I TRISKEL-ET

S-S-1 RAGNAR LEFTY-ET

BOMAZ PIZZA-ET



Al Total CAN

Al Total CAN

Al Total CAN

Al Total CAN

Al Total CAN

Al Total CAN

Al Total ITA

Al Total ITA

Al Total ITA

Al Total CAN
Evolution
Evolution
Evolution
Evolution
Evolution
Evolution
Evolution
Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
Coopex
Coopex
Coopex
Coopex
Coopex
Coopex
Coopex
Coopex
Coopex

515H000386

515H000380
515H000387

515H000412
515H000382
515H000413
515H000397
NULL
180BS95946
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
200HO12265
200HO12269
200HO12261
200HO12229
200HO012207
200HO12213
200HO12134
200HO12117
200HO012020
200HO12033
200HO11936
200HO10955
202HO01908
202H0O01749
202HO01853
202H0O01910
202HO01899
202H0O01896
202HO01877
202HO01851
202HO01828
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL

840003209481288
840003204327044
840003213241747
840003213892679
840003218470969
840003219743066
528000740210231
380035991009119
250002940135921
840003220448629
250000918888075
FRA005356268551
250003519482986
250008123046504
250008124067598
250001218258509
250008130139933
CAN000013996378
840003224239194
CAN000013996417
CANO00013807942
CAN000013807886
CANO00013807894
840003212245733
CANO00013712850
CAN000013567715
CANO000013638215
CAN000013483268
CANO000012609140
276000363475914
276001404580609
276000123860591
276000363384422
276001406051699
276001406051797
276000362684641
276000955256129
276001404580635
250007120387459
250007120053828
250002537229584
250001214094127
250002529372535
250001531154917
250005242281683
250003535222784
250002529818516

SANDY-VALLEY EQ-ET
WET FANECA MARTIN-ET
PINE-TREE MESSI-ET
JOOK ESTN QUALITY-ET
AURORA SUPERCHARGE 894-ET
LARS-ACRES MARENGO-ET
Gen POet

Aquila Aristocrat Star

Dgf W Hangon

TTM TAOS ENERGIZED-ET
OTHIN

PACTOLE

PHENIX

BOBBY

CASTOR

NISCALA

RAISIN

PROGENESIS MALIBU
MIDAS-TOUCH HAWKING-ET
PROGENESIS PUGETSOUND
PROGENESIS RAPTORS
PROGENESIS PEDRO
PROGENESIS PODIUM
AOT HOMERUN-ET
PROGENESIS PACEMAKER
PROGENESIS RHETORIC
PROGENESIS PASSWORD
PEAK ODOMETER
PROGENESIS POSITIVE
PIXEL

LENOVO

GIGALINER

ADWIN

ZIVET

MOSKITO

SHIPPER

BEACHBOY

HUBERTUS

NARUTO

HELUX

JINTONIC

IMPEC

JINK

GENOTOP

JORIS

LOPIUM

HEGALIE



Coopex
Coopex
Coopex
Coopex

Coopex
Coopex

Coopex
Coopex

Coopex
Coopex

Coopex
Coopex

Coopex
Coopex

Cri CAN
Evolution

Cri CAN

Cri CAN

Cri CAN

Cri CAN

Cri CAN

Cri CAN

Cri CAN

Cri CAN

Cri CAN

Cri CAN
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

Alta CAN

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
001HO15936
180HO95789
001HO15753
001HO15754
001HO15945
001HO15918
001HO15772
001HO15772
001HO15879
001HO15823
001HO15881
001HO15881
202H001908
202HO01896
202H0O01910
202HO01853
202H0O01828
202HO01877
202HO01851
011HO15621
011HO15715
011HO15789
011HO15806
011HO15811
011HO15850
011HO15867
011HO15872
011HO15900
011HO15874
011HO15901
011HO15924
011HO15930
011HO15935

250003100225817
250001533202135
250007027560058
250002548197881
250000113016354
250007120118578
250002537273114
250002541883676
250006357844211
250001540058729
250002544681858
250008843014363
250004815014880
250009023368876
840003213001210
FRA004401573643
CANO00013712948
CAN000013712949
CANO00013996459
CAN000013996488
840003211472025
840003211472025
840003215425548
840003219939781
840003228352349
840003228352349
276000363475914
276001406051797
276000363384422
276000123860591
276001404580635
276000362684641
276000955256129
840003215743625
840003218932127
840003215425484
840003215425523
840003215425363
840003215425634
840003219939630
840003224955984
840003224956127
840003224955987
840003228352386
840003216899747
840003213001195
840003213001209

LEADER

INSTAGRAM

JIBICE

IRKHAN

IOUPY

DOMBINATOR

INVIVO

FRESH KISS

JAWAL

PUYMARY

PECORINO

FABLO

LENIO

NUMONT

PEAK CASH MISTER-ET
PEPPY

PROGENESIS FINCASTLE-ET
PROGENESIS ZEAL-ET
PROGENESIS PETTYFER-ET
PROGENESIS WESSON-ET
PEN-COL ZAYLO-ET
PEN-COL ZAYLO-ET

PEAK MR POPULAR-ET
PEAK NEOWISE-ET

PEAK NISSANY-ET

PEAK NISSANY-ET

PIXEL

MOSKITO

ADWIN

GIGALINER

HUBERTUS

SHIPPER

BEACHBOY

PEAK ALTAGADZOOK-ET
PEAK ALTARODOLFO-ET
PEAK ALTAGAINES-ET
PEAK ALTAJANEIRO-ET
PEAK ALTABACKLASH-ET
PEAK ALTACASHOUT-ET
PEAK ALTAFIRETIGER-ET
PEAK ALTABRONTIDE-ET
PEAK ALTASEVERUS-ET
PEAK ALTAEXQUISITE-ET
PEAK ALTAFIRELINK-ET
PEAK ALTAHOIST-ET
PEAK ALTAPORT ROYAL-ET
PEAK ALTADREAMDATE-ET



Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Alta CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Geneticaustria
Geneticaustria
Geneticaustria
Geneticaustria
Geneticaustria
Geneticaustria
Geneticaustria
Geneticaustria
Geneticaustria
Geneticaustria

masterrind DEU

011HO15943
011HO15951
011HO15952
011HO15985
011HO15995
011HO16038
011HO16040
011HO16062
011HO16108
011JE07371
122JE07292
122JE07355
581JE07210
581H015462
011HO15781
011JE07371
122JE07212
122JE07355
581JE07210
001HO15531
001HO15697
001HO15132
001HO15405
001HO15701
001HO15701
001HO15524
001HO15524
001HO15184
001HO14255
001HO15461
001HO15461
001HO15463

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
202HO01908

CANO000013807989
840003219939835
840003215425732
840003215425963
840003220463966
840003228352373
840003224928363
840003224956038
840003228352380
840003228352336
840003218483949
840003218483958
840003206963216
840003209641339
840003212150576
840003228352336
840003206963255
840003218483958
840003206963216
840003212150243
840003212150520
840003205030359
840003205436134
840003215425284
840003215425284
840003215425289
840003215425289
840003200824439
840003201840929
840003209641335
840003209641335
840003209641360
840003235933533
840003243355472
840003247843131
840003247843264
40000095456669
40000882976669
40000216735269
40000388476268
40000592663168
40000398243329
40000152922438
40000873266668
40000781075229
40000792938768
DEU000363475914

PROGENESIS ALTAOLLIE-ET
PEAK ALTAEXCELLENCY-ET
PEAK ALTALIENONME-ET
PEAK ALTAMELTDOWN-ET
PEAK ALTAFACETTI-ET

PEAK ALTAGOBOLD-ET

PEAK ALTATUBULAR-ET

PEAK ALTACALATRAVA-ET
PEAK ALTAELFORD-ET

JX PEAK ALTACAPTIVA {5}-ET
JX PEAK ALTAODYSSEUS {5}-ET
PEAK ALTAFIRESTRIKE-ET

JX PEAK ALTAMAXIMITE {4}-ET
PEAK ALTASTARSHIP-ET

PEAK ALTADERIVE-ET

JX PEAK ALTACAPTIVA {5}-ET
JX PEAK ALTASHOWOFF {5}-ET
PEAK ALTAFIRESTRIKE-ET

JX PEAK ALTAMAXIMITE {4}-ET
PEAK TRENDSETTER-ET

PEAK ROLLOUT-ET

CO-OP DAWSONITE-ET

PEAK TORETTO-ET

PEAK EMPOWERED-ET

PEAK EMPOWERED-ET

PEAK UNCHARTED-ET

PEAK UNCHARTED-ET

PEAK LIFEFORCE-ET

CO-OP DD FLEXTIME-ET

PEAK BREAK EVEN-ET

PEAK BREAK EVEN-ET

PEAK PHENOMENON-ET

PEAK 85084-ET

PEAK 64087-ET

PEAK 85188-ET

PEAK 85321-ET

GS RAZFAZ

HARIS

ENRICO

GS VALENS

GS REMARK

GS WILLHABEN

GS HELVETIUS

GS HORNLOS PP*

GS MANRIQUE Pp*

VALTRA P*S

BENNINGHOFF HOLSTEINS PIXEL-ET



masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
masterrind DEU
Geneticaustria
Geneticaustria
Geneticaustria

Intermizoo

Intermizoo

Intermizoo

Intermizoo

Intermizoo

Intermizoo

STANTON BROS LIMITED CAN
STANTON BROS LIMITED CAN
STANTON BROS LIMITED CAN
STANTON BROS LIMITED CAN
Intermizoo

Intermizoo

Intermizoo

Intermizoo

Intermizoo

Intermizoo

cogent GBR

cogent GBR

cogent GBR

cogent GBR

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

JETSTREAM GENETICS CAN

202H0O01910
202H0O01852
202H0O01853
202HO01898
NULL
NULL
NULL
198H002284
198H002279
198H002281
198H002258
198H002240
198H002248
322HO00043
322H000041
322H0O00032
322H000060
198H002284
198H002279
198H002281
198H002258
198H002240
198H002248
522H004788
522H004788
522H004788
522H004788
200HO12276
200H012222
200HO12340
200HO11783
200HO12266
200HO12170
200HO12374
200HO12399
777H011186
200HO11852
200HO11899
200HO10969
200HO12123
200HO12020
200HO012252
200HO12386
200HO12411
200HO12045
200HO12090
734H000120

DEU000363384422
DEU001404580633
DEU000123860591
DEUO00363423375
40000411355629
40000598175638
40000273921518
ITA019992208125
DEU001269705752
DEUO000363111490
ITA033990585217
ITA019991987851
ITA019992057158
CAN000013440390
CANO000013440484
CAN000013440455
CANO000013440609
ITA019992208125
DEU001269705752
DEUO00363111490
ITAD33990585217
ITA019991987851
ITA019992057158
GBR728173600162
GBR728173600162
GBR728173600162
GBR728173600162
840003212996903
840003212874372
840003212874416
840003143986192
840003214324420
840003215230115
840003218555958
840003224437486
CAN000012857690
CANO00013353753
CAN000013354031
CANO000012648479
CAN000013712919
CANO00013567715
CANO000013808048
CANO000014003845
CANO00014074775
840003208357241
840003208400815
840003209251453

WENDLAND HOLSTEINS ADWIN-ET
HPH Bassoni

SH Gigaliner

PMH Raddison

GS MONSIEUR

GS HESSE

VULKAN

CRISTELLA ROSTOV ET

NT ISARCO-ET

GGA GGA Star

ALL.NURE WENDAT
CRISTELLA RANGPUR ET
CRISTELLA MALACCA ET
STANTONS MAGNETIC
STANTONS FASCINATION
STANTONS REMOVER PP
STANTONS FEATURED
CRISTELLA ROSTOV ET

NT ISARCO-ET

GGA GGA Star

ALL.NURE WENDAT
CRISTELLA RANGPUR ET
CRISTELLA MALACCA ET
Cogent Captain 162

Cogent Captain 162

Cogent Captain 162

Cogent Captain 162
SIEMERS ROZTAC-ET
COOKIECUTTER HOLYSMOKES-ET
COOKIECUTTER LARSON-ET
SIEMERS PAYPAL-ET
LADYS-MANOR OVERDO-ET
OCD MICROCHIP-ET
SIEMERS CLARO-ET
KINGS-RANSOM DROPBOX-ET
PINE-TREE-I PURSUIT
PROGENESIS PINBALL
PROGENESIS NETFLIX
PROGENESIS BLUFF
PROGENESIS MONTEVERDI
PROGENESIS RHETORIC
PROGENESIS POLESTAR
WESTCOAST BALLOT
PROGENESIS MARAUDER
SIEMERS PORSCHE-ET
FLY-HIGHER SUGARHIGH-ET
BLUMENFELD MEKI-ET



JETSTREAM GENETICS CAN
JETSTREAM GENETICS CAN
JETSTREAM GENETICS CAN
JETSTREAM GENETICS CAN
JETSTREAM GENETICS CAN
JETSTREAM GENETICS CAN
JETSTREAM GENETICS CAN
JETSTREAM GENETICS CAN
Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Semex

Alta USA

Alta USA

Alta USA

Alta USA

734H000123
734H000091
734H000117
734H000140
734H000146
734H000142
734H000143
734H000131
200HO12266
200HO12267
200HO12238
200HO12238
200HO11505
200HO11243
200HO11699
200HO11699
200HO12213
200HO12252
200HO12117
200HO12118
200HO12124
200HO12149
200HO12151
200HO11105
200HO12239
200HO11987
200HO12045
200H012045
200HO11695
200HO11695
200HO11607
200HO12361
200HO12363
200H012402
200HO12271
200HO12261
200HO12261
200JE01309
200JE10075
200JE10034
200HO12275
200HO012220
200HO12170
289H001181
289H001182
289H001180
289H001178

840003209641481
840003145398965
840003205436336
CAN000013807878
840003224956183
840003218932169
840003215564996
840003215425258
840003214324420
840003214324423
840003218555693
840003218555693
840003150307024
CAN000012857836
CANO000013269330
CAN000013269330
CANO00013807894
CAN000013808048
CANO00013712850
CAN000013712851
CANO000013712920
CAN000013712924
CANO000013712933
CAN000012789669
CANO000013440543
CAN000013442781
840003208357241
840003208357241
840003200768015
840003200768015
840003137164268
CAN000014074662
CANO00014074677
CAN000014074724
CANO000013848151
CAN000013996417
CANO000013996417
840003218042432
840003236548441
USA000075341195
840003212996888
840003213599848
840003215230115
840003229908041
840003229908074
840003224956372
840003224928416

PEAK CASE-ET

BGP YOLO-ET

PEAK SANJAY-ET
PROGENESIS PROSPERO-ET
PEAK JARVIS-ET

PEAK LEEDER-ET

PEAK COMPANY-ET

PEAK LALA-ET
LADYS-MANOR OVERDO-ET
LADYS-MANOR OPINION-ET
SIEMERS PARTY-ET
SIEMERS PARTY-ET

BOMAZ FASTBALL-ET
PROGENESIS METROPOLIS
PROGENESIS BANKSY
PROGENESIS BANKSY
PROGENESIS PODIUM
PROGENESIS POLESTAR
PROGENESIS PACEMAKER
PROGENESIS MILLWRIGHT
PROGENESIS MELVILLE
PROGENESIS NEWGLENN
PROGENESIS MOVIESTAR
PROGENESIS HELIANTHUS
STANTONS CULTIVAR
PROGENESIS MAHOMES
SIEMERS PORSCHE-ET
SIEMERS PORSCHE-ET
VATLAND MASTERCARD-ET
VATLAND MASTERCARD-ET
REGAN-DANHOF COPYRIGHT-ET
PROGENESIS MAGNIFY
PROGENESIS MAASTRICHT
PROGENESIS POMODORO
VELTHUIS COGNAC
PROGENESIS PUGETSOUND
PROGENESIS PUGETSOUND
JX VIERRA IGGYPOP {4}
RIVER VALLEY MAC MARGIN-ET
JXRIVER VALLEY CHIEF {6}-ET
SIEMERS BALLGAME-ET
LA-CA-DE-LE STEINBECK-ET
OCD MICROCHIP-ET

PEAK ALTA-NDJ HOTICH-ET
PEAK ALTA-NDJ OCEAN-ET
PEAK ALTA-NDJ TESLA-ET
PEAK ALTA-NDJ RAYMOND-ET



Alta USA
Alta USA
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN
Cri CAN

289H001179

840003224956022

289H001177 840003215425986

001HO16011

840003243355520
840003243355545
840003247843107
840003229907994
840003229908038

PEAK ALTA-NDJ UNIQUE-ET
PEAK ALTA-NDJ ONYX-ET
PEAK CATCHPENNY-ET
PEAK DRAX-ET

ADAWAY PEAK BECKETT-ET
PEAK ACESPADES-ET

PEAK BEAUTYBOY-ET



Glajls Some i Glajls Homeolad oS Al gi 588

11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
11/28/2017
3/19/2018
3/19/2018
3/19/2018
3/19/2018
3/19/2018
3/19/2018
3/19/2018
3/19/2018
3/19/2018
3/19/2018
3/19/2018
3/19/2018
3/19/2018
3/19/2018
3/19/2018
3/19/2018
3/19/2018
3/19/2018
3/19/2018
3/19/2018
3/19/2018
3/19/2018

910/96/4928
910/96/4928
910/96/4928
910/96/4928
910/96/4928
910/96/4928
910/96/4928
910/96/4928
910/96/4928
910/96/4928
910/96/4928
910/96/4928
910/96/4928
910/96/4928
910/96/4928
910/96/4928
910/96/4928
910/96/4928
910/96/4928
910/96/4928
910/96/4928
910/96/4928
910/96/4928
910/96/4928
910/96/7560
910/96/7560
910/96/7560
910/96/7560
910/96/7560
910/96/7560
910/96/7560
910/96/7560
910/96/7560
910/96/7560
910/96/7560
910/96/7560
910/96/7560
910/96/7560
910/96/7560
910/96/7560
910/96/7560
910/96/7560
910/96/7560
910/96/7560
910/96/7560
910/96/7560



3/19/2018
3/19/2018
3/19/2018
3/19/2018
4/8/2018
4/8/2018
4/8/2018
4/8/2018
4/8/2018
4/8/2018
4/8/2018
4/8/2018
4/8/2018
4/8/2018
4/8/2018
4/8/2018
4/8/2018
4/8/2018
4/8/2018
4/8/2018
4/8/2018
4/8/2018
4/8/2018
4/8/2018
4/8/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018

910/96/7560
910/96/7560
910/96/7560
910/96/7560
910/97/76
910/97/76
910/97/76
910/97/76
910/97/76
910/97/76
910/97/76
910/97/76
910/97/76
910/97/76
910/97/76
910/97/76
910/97/76
910/97/76
910/97/76
910/97/76
910/97/76
910/97/76
910/97/76
910/97/76
910/97/76
910/97/167
910/97/167
910/97/167
910/97/167
910/97/167
910/97/167
910/97/167
910/97/167
910/97/167
910/97/167
910/97/167
910/97/167
910/97/167
910/97/167
910/97/167
910/97/167
910/97/167
910/97/167
910/97/168
910/97/168
910/97/168
910/97/168



4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/22/2018
4/22/2018
4/22/2018
4/22/2018
4/22/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018

910/97/168
910/97/168
910/97/168
910/97/168
910/97/168
910/97/168
910/97/168
910/97/168
910/97/168
910/97/168
910/97/168
910/97/168
910/97/168
910/97/168
910/97/168
910/97/168
910/97/168
910/97/167
910/97/167
910/97/167
910/97/168
910/97/168
910/97/168
910/97/168
910/97/168
910/97/168
910/97/168
910/97/168
910/97/422
910/97/422
910/97/422
910/97/422
910/97/422
910/97/1243
910/97/1243
910/97/1243
910/97/1243
910/97/1243
910/97/1243
910/97/1243
910/97/1243
910/97/1243
910/97/1243
910/97/1243
910/97/1243
910/97/1243
910/97/1243



5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
5/27/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018

910/97/1243
910/97/1243
910/97/1240
910/97/1240
910/97/1240
910/97/1240
910/97/1240
910/97/1240
910/97/1240
910/97/1240
910/97/1242
910/97/1242
910/97/1242
910/97/1242
910/97/1242
910/97/1242
910/97/1242
910/97/1242
910/97/1242
910/97/1242
910/97/1242
910/97/1242
910/97/1242
910/97/1242
910/97/1242
910/97/1677
910/97/1676
910/97/1677
910/97/1676
910/97/1677
910/97/1677
910/97/1677
910/97/1677
910/97/1677
910/97/1677
910/97/1677
910/97/1677
910/97/1677
910/97/1677
910/97/1677
910/97/1677
910/97/1677
910/97/1677
910/97/1677
910/97/1677
910/97/1677
910/97/1677



6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018

910/97/1677
910/97/1677
910/97/1677
910/97/1675
910/97/1675
910/97/1675
910/97/1675
910/97/1675
910/97/1675
910/97/1675
910/97/1675
910/97/1675
910/97/1675
910/97/1675
910/97/1675
910/97/1675
910/97/1675
910/97/1675
910/97/1675
910/97/1675
910/97/1675
910/97/1676
910/97/1677
910/97/1677
910/97/1677
910/97/1677
910/97/1677
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1677
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676



6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/18/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018

910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1676
910/97/1677
910/97/1677
910/97/1677
910/97/1677
910/97/1677
910/97/1661
910/97/1661
910/97/1661
910/97/1661
910/97/1661
910/97/1661
910/97/1661
910/97/1661
910/97/1661
910/97/1932
910/97/1932
910/97/1932
910/97/1932
910/97/1932
910/97/1932
910/97/1932
910/97/1932
910/97/1932
910/97/1932
910/97/1932
910/97/1932
910/97/1932



6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
7/8/2018
7/8/2018
7/8/2018
7/8/2018
7/8/2018
7/8/2018
7/8/2018
7/8/2018
7/8/2018
7/8/2018
7/8/2018
7/8/2018
7/8/2018
7/8/2018
7/8/2018
7/8/2018
7/8/2018
7/25/2018
7/25/2018
7/25/2018
7/25/2018
7/25/2018
7/31/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018

910/97/1932
910/97/1932
910/97/1932
910/97/2114
910/97/2114
910/97/2114
910/97/2114
910/97/2113
910/97/2113
910/97/2113
910/97/2113
910/97/2113
910/97/2113
910/97/2113
910/97/2113
910/97/2113
910/97/2113
910/97/2113
910/97/2113
910/97/2113
910/97/2477
910/97/2478
910/97/2478
910/97/2478
910/97/2478
910/97/2649
910/97/2850
910/97/2850
910/97/2850
910/97/2850
910/97/2850
910/97/2850
910/97/2850
910/97/2850
910/97/2850
910/97/2850
910/97/2850
910/97/2850
910/97/2850
910/97/2850
910/97/2850
910/97/2850
910/97/2850
910/97/2850
910/97/2850
910/97/2850
910/97/2850



8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/7/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/25/2018
8/25/2018
8/25/2018
8/25/2018
8/25/2018
8/25/2018
9/24/2018
9/24/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018

910/97/2850
910/97/2854
910/97/2854
910/97/2854
910/97/2854
910/97/2854
910/97/2854
910/97/2854
910/97/3020
910/97/3020
910/97/3020
910/97/3020
910/97/3020
910/97/3020
910/97/3023
910/97/3023
910/97/3023
910/97/3023
910/97/3023
910/97/3023
910/97/3023
910/97/3023
910/97/3023
910/97/3023
910/97/3023
910/97/3023
910/97/3023
910/97/3023
910/97/3023
910/97/3023
910/97/3023
910/97/3023
910/97/3023
910/97/3023
910/97/3023
910/97/3023
910/97/3023
910/97/3258
910/97/3258
910/97/3258
910/97/3258
910/97/3258
910/97/3258
910/97/4017
910/97/4017
910/97/4609
910/97/4609

il



10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018

910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4609
910/97/4632
910/97/4632
910/97/4632
910/97/4632
910/97/4632
910/97/4631
910/97/4631
910/97/4631
910/97/4631
910/97/4631
910/97/4631
910/97/4631
910/97/4631
910/97/4631
910/97/4632
910/97/4632
910/97/4632



10/17/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018

910/97/4632
910/97/4756
910/97/4755
910/97/4756
910/97/4756
910/97/4756
910/97/4756
910/97/4756
910/97/4756
910/97/4755
910/97/4755
910/97/4752
910/97/4755
910/97/4755
910/97/4755
910/97/4755
910/97/4755
910/97/4755
910/97/4755
910/97/4755
910/97/4755
910/97/4755
910/97/4755
910/97/4755
910/97/4752
910/97/4752
910/97/4750
910/97/4750
910/97/4750
910/97/4750
910/97/4750
910/97/4750
910/97/4750
910/97/5509
910/97/5509
910/97/5521
910/97/5521
910/97/5521
910/97/5521
910/97/5521
910/97/5521
910/97/5521
910/97/5521
910/97/5508
910/97/5508
910/97/5508
910/97/5508

Jalil
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils



11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
11/21/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018

910/97/5508
910/97/5508
910/97/5508
910/97/5508
910/97/5508
910/97/5508
910/97/5508
910/97/5508
910/97/5508
910/97/5508
910/97/5508
910/97/5508
910/97/5509
910/97/5519
910/97/5519
910/97/5519
910/97/5519
910/97/5520
910/97/5520
910/97/5520
910/97/5520
910/97/5520
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733



12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/3/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018

910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5733
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920



12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
2/10/2019
2/10/2019
2/10/2019
2/17/2019
2/17/2019
2/17/2019
2/17/2019
2/17/2019
2/17/2019
2/17/2019
2/17/2019
3/2/2019
3/2/2019
3/2/2019
3/2/2019
3/2/2019
3/2/2019
3/2/2019
3/2/2019
3/2/2019
3/3/2019
3/9/2019
3/9/2019
3/9/2019
3/9/2019
3/9/2019
3/9/2019
3/9/2019
3/9/2019
3/25/2019
3/25/2019
3/25/2019

910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/5920
910/97/7585
910/97/7585
910/97/7585
910/97/7716
910/97/7716
910/97/7716
910/97/7716
910/97/7716
910/97/7716
910/97/7716
910/97/7716
910/97/8089
910/97/8089
910/97/8089
910/97/8089
910/97/8089
910/97/8089
910/97/8089
910/97/8089
910/97/8089
910/97/8115
910/97/8273
910/97/8273
910/97/8286
910/97/8286
910/97/8286
910/97/8286
910/97/8286
910/97/8286
910/98/6

910/98/6

910/98/6



3/25/2019
3/25/2019
3/25/2019
3/25/2019
3/25/2019
3/25/2019
3/25/2019
3/25/2019
3/25/2019
3/25/2019
3/25/2019
3/25/2019
3/25/2019
3/25/2019
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/23/2019
4/23/2019
4/23/2019
4/23/2019
4/27/2019
4/27/2019
4/27/2019
4/27/2019
4/27/2019
4/27/2019
4/27/2019
4/27/2019
4/27/2019
4/27/2019
4/27/2019
4/27/2019
4/27/2019
4/27/2019
4/27/2019
4/27/2019
4/27/2019
4/27/2019
4/27/2019
4/27/2019
4/27/2019
4/27/2019
5/18/2019
5/18/2019
5/18/2019

910/98/6
910/98/6
910/98/6
910/98/4
910/98/1
910/98/1
910/98/1
910/98/1
910/98/1
910/98/1
910/98/1
910/98/1
910/98/1
910/98/5
910/98/307
910/98/307
910/98/307
910/98/307
910/98/525
910/98/525
910/98/525
910/98/525
910/98/623
910/98/623
910/98/623
910/98/623
910/98/623
910/98/623
910/98/623
910/98/623
910/98/623
910/98/623
910/98/623
910/98/623
910/98/623
910/98/623
910/98/623
910/98/623
910/98/623
910/98/623
910/98/623
910/98/623
910/98/623
910/98/623
910/98/1257
910/98/1257
910/98/1257



5/18/2019
5/18/2019
5/18/2019
5/18/2019
6/10/2019
6/10/2019
6/10/2019
6/10/2019
6/10/2019
6/10/2019
6/10/2019
6/10/2019
6/10/2019
6/10/2019
6/10/2019
6/10/2019
6/10/2019
6/10/2019
6/10/2019
6/10/2019
6/10/2019
6/10/2019
6/10/2019
6/10/2019
8/13/2019
8/13/2019
8/13/2019
8/13/2019
8/13/2019
8/13/2019
8/13/2019
8/13/2019
8/24/2019
8/24/2019
8/24/2019
8/24/2019
8/24/2019
8/24/2019
8/24/2019
8/24/2019
8/24/2019
8/24/2019
8/24/2019
8/24/2019
8/24/2019
8/24/2019
8/24/2019

910/98/1257
910/98/1257
910/98/1257
910/98/1257
910/98/1866
910/98/1866
910/98/1866
910/98/1866
910/98/1866
910/98/1866
910/98/1866
910/98/1866
910/98/1866
910/98/1866
910/98/1866
910/98/1866
910/98/1866
910/98/1866
910/98/1866
910/98/1866
910/98/1866
910/98/1866
910/98/1866
910/98/1866
910/98/3678
910/98/3678
910/98/3678
910/98/3678
910/98/3678
910/98/3678
910/98/3678
910/98/3678
910/98/3930
910/98/3930
910/98/3930
910/98/3930
910/98/3935
910/98/3935
910/98/3935
910/98/3935
910/98/3935
910/98/3935
910/98/3930
910/98/3930
910/98/3930
910/98/3930
910/98/3930

Jatils
Jatils
Jatils
Jatils
okl
okl
okl
okl
okl
okl
Jatils
Jauls
Jatil
Jalls
Jatil



8/24/2019
8/24/2019
8/24/2019
8/24/2019
8/24/2019
8/24/2019
8/31/2019
8/31/2019
8/31/2019
8/31/2019
8/31/2019
8/31/2019
8/31/2019
8/31/2019
8/31/2019
8/31/2019
8/31/2019
9/15/2019
9/15/2019
9/15/2019
9/15/2019
9/15/2019
9/15/2019
9/15/2019
9/15/2019
9/15/2019
9/15/2019
9/15/2019
9/15/2019
9/15/2019
9/15/2019
9/15/2019
9/28/2019
9/28/2019
9/28/2019
9/28/2019
9/28/2019
9/28/2019
9/28/2019
9/28/2019
9/28/2019
9/28/2019
9/28/2019
9/28/2019
10/5/2019
10/5/2019
10/5/2019

910/98/3930
910/98/3930
910/98/3930
910/98/3935
910/98/3935
910/98/3935
910/98/4166
910/98/4166
910/98/4166
910/98/4166
910/98/4166
910/98/4166
910/98/4166
910/98/4166
910/98/4166
910/98/4166
910/98/4166
910/98/4529
910/98/4529
910/98/4529
910/98/4529
910/98/4529
910/98/4529
910/98/4529
910/98/4529
910/98/4529
910/98/4529
910/98/4529
910/98/4529
910/98/4529
910/98/4529
910/98/4529
910/98/4970
910/98/4970
910/98/4970
910/98/4970
910/98/4970
910/98/4970
910/98/4970
910/98/4970
910/98/4970
910/98/4970
910/98/4970
910/98/4970
910/98/5142
910/98/5142
910/98/5142

Jalils
Jatil
Jalils
okl
Skl

oSl
oulSs)
oSl
oulSs)
oSl
ol
oSl
ol
oSl
ol
oSl
e g
BRI
i g
BRI
i g
BRI
e g
BRI
g
0 g
g
0 g
g
0 g
g
Jalils
Jatils
Jalils
Jatils
Jalils
Jatils
Jalils
Jatils
Jalils
Jatils
Jalils
Jatils
oSl
oSl



10/5/2019
10/5/2019
10/5/2019
10/5/2019
10/5/2019
10/5/2019
10/5/2019
10/5/2019
10/5/2019
10/5/2019
10/5/2019
10/5/2019
10/5/2019
10/5/2019
10/5/2019
10/5/2019
10/5/2019
10/8/2019
10/8/2019
10/8/2019
10/8/2019
10/8/2019
10/8/2019
10/8/2019
10/8/2019
10/8/2019
2/8/2020
2/8/2020
2/8/2020
2/8/2020
2/8/2020
2/8/2020
2/8/2020
2/8/2020
2/8/2020
2/8/2020
2/8/2020
2/15/2020
2/15/2020
2/15/2020
2/15/2020
2/15/2020
2/15/2020
2/15/2020
2/15/2020
2/15/2020
2/15/2020

910/98/5142
910/98/5142
910/98/5142
910/98/5142
910/98/5142
910/98/5142
910/98/5142
910/98/5142
910/98/5142
910/98/5142
910/98/5142
910/98/5142
910/98/5142
910/98/5142
910/98/5142
910/98/5142
910/98/5142
910/98/5303
910/98/5303
910/98/5303
910/98/5303
910/98/5303
910/98/5303
910/98/5303
910/98/5303
910/98/5303
910/98/9104
910/98/9104
910/98/9104
910/98/9104
910/98/9104
910/98/9104
910/98/9104
910/98/9104
910/98/9104
910/98/9104
910/98/9104
910/98/9309
910/98/9309
910/98/9309
910/98/9309
910/98/9309
910/98/9309
910/98/9309
910/98/9309
910/98/9309
910/98/9309

oSl
g

ol
oSl
ol
oSl
ol

ol
oSl
Jalil
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils



2/19/2020
2/19/2020
2/19/2020
2/19/2020
2/19/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020

910/98/9412

910/98/9412

910/98/9412

910/98/9412

910/98/9412

910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10167
910/98/10167
910/98/10167
910/98/10167
910/98/10167
910/98/10167
910/98/10167
910/98/10167
910/98/10167
910/98/10167
910/98/10167
910/98/10167
910/98/10167
910/98/10167
910/98/10167
910/98/10167
910/98/10167
910/98/10167
910/98/10167



3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/16/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020

910/98/10167
910/98/10167
910/98/10167
910/98/10167
910/98/10167
910/98/10170
910/98/10170
910/98/10170
910/98/10170
910/98/10170
910/98/10170
910/98/10170
910/98/10170
910/98/10170
910/98/10170
910/98/10170
910/98/10170
910/98/10170
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/98/10159
910/99/22

910/99/22

910/99/22

910/99/22

910/99/22

910/99/22

910/99/22

910/99/22

910/99/22

910/99/22

910/99/22

910/99/22

910/99/22

okl
okall
Skl
okl
Skl
Jalils
Jalils
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalils
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil<
Jalil<
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil<
Jalil<
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalils
Jalils
Jalils
Jalils
Jalils
Jalil<
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalil<
Jalils
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil
Jalil
Jalil



3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/28/2020
3/28/2020
3/28/2020
3/28/2020
3/28/2020
3/28/2020
3/28/2020
4/15/2020
4/15/2020
4/15/2020
4/15/2020
4/15/2020
4/15/2020
4/15/2020
4/15/2020
4/15/2020
4/15/2020
4/15/2020
4/22/2020
4/22/2020
4/22/2020
4/22/2020
4/22/2020
4/22/2020
4/22/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
8/12/2020

910/99/22
910/99/22
910/99/22
910/99/22
910/99/22
910/99/22
910/99/22
910/99/66
910/99/66
910/99/66
910/99/66
910/99/66
910/99/66
910/99/66
910/99/462
910/99/462
910/99/462
910/99/462
910/99/462
910/99/462
910/99/462
910/99/467
910/99/467
910/99/467
910/99/467
910/99/680
910/99/680
910/99/680
910/99/680
910/99/680
910/99/680
910/99/680
910/99/1934
910/99/1934
910/99/1934
910/99/1934
910/99/1934
910/99/1934
910/99/1934
910/99/1934
910/99/1934
910/99/1934
910/99/1934
910/99/1934
910/99/1934
910/99/1934
910/99/4152

Jalils
Jalil<
Jalils
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalils
Sk
oS3k
Sk
oS3k
3k
oS3k
Sk
Jalil
Jalil<
Jalil<
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil<
Jalil<
ol
oSl
ol
oSl

il i

Jalil
Jalils
Jalil<
Jalils
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil
Jalil
Jalil



8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
8/12/2020
10/3/2020
10/3/2020
10/3/2020
10/3/2020
10/3/2020
10/3/2020
10/3/2020
10/3/2020
10/3/2020
10/3/2020
10/3/2020
10/3/2020
10/3/2020
10/3/2020
10/3/2020
10/3/2020
10/3/2020
10/3/2020
10/3/2020
10/5/2020
10/5/2020
10/5/2020

910/99/4152
910/99/4152
910/99/4152
910/99/4152
910/99/4152
910/99/4152
910/99/4152
910/99/4152
910/99/4153
910/99/4153
910/99/4153
910/99/4153
910/99/4153
910/99/4153
910/99/4153
910/99/4153
910/99/4153
910/99/4153
910/99/4153
910/99/4153
910/99/4153
910/99/4153
910/99/4153
910/99/4153
910/99/4153
910/99/5776
910/99/5776
910/99/5776
910/99/5776
910/99/5776
910/99/5776
910/99/5776
910/99/5776
910/99/5776
910/99/5776
910/99/5776
910/99/5776
910/99/5775
910/99/5775
910/99/5776
910/99/5776
910/99/5776
910/99/5776
910/99/5776
910/99/5855
910/99/5855
910/99/5855

Jalils
Jalil<
Jalils
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalils
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalils
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil<
Jalil<
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil<
Jalil<
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalils
Jalils
Jalils
Jalils
Jalils
Jalil<
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalil<
Jalils
Jalil<

4l 4
Jalil
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils



10/5/2020
10/5/2020
10/5/2020
10/5/2020
10/5/2020
10/5/2020
10/5/2020
10/5/2020
10/5/2020
10/6/2020
10/6/2020
10/6/2020
10/6/2020
10/6/2020
10/6/2020
10/6/2020
10/6/2020
10/6/2020
10/6/2020
10/6/2020
10/6/2020
10/6/2020
10/6/2020
10/6/2020
10/6/2020
10/6/2020
10/18/2020
10/18/2020
10/18/2020
10/18/2020
10/18/2020
10/18/2020
10/18/2020
10/18/2020
10/18/2020
10/18/2020
10/18/2020
10/18/2020
10/18/2020
10/18/2020
10/18/2020
10/18/2020
11/9/2020
11/9/2020
11/9/2020
11/9/2020
11/9/2020

910/99/5855
910/99/5855
910/99/5855
910/99/5855
910/99/5855
910/99/5855
910/99/5855
910/99/5855
910/99/5855
910/99/5894
910/99/5894
910/99/5894
910/99/5894
910/99/5894
910/99/5894
910/99/5894
910/99/5894
910/99/5894
910/99/5894
910/99/5894
910/99/5894
910/99/5894
910/99/5894
910/99/5894
910/99/5894
910/99/5894
910/99/6179
910/99/6179
910/99/6179
910/99/6179
910/99/6179
910/99/6179
910/99/6179
910/99/6179
910/99/6179
910/99/6179
910/99/6179
910/99/6179
910/99/6179
910/99/6179
910/99/6179
910/99/6179
910/99/6842
910/99/6842
910/99/6842
910/99/6842
910/99/6842

Jalils
Jalil<
Jalils
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalils
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalils
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil<
Jalil<
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil<
Jalil<
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalils
Jalils
Jalils
Jalils
Jalils
Jalil<
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalil<
Jalils
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil<
Jalil
P g
e g
P g
e g
P g



11/9/2020
11/9/2020
11/9/2020
11/9/2020
11/9/2020
11/9/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
1/27/2021
1/27/2021
1/27/2021
1/27/2021
1/27/2021
1/27/2021
1/27/2021
1/27/2021
1/27/2021
1/27/2021
2/15/2021
2/15/2021
2/15/2021
2/15/2021
2/15/2021
2/15/2021
2/15/2021
2/15/2021
2/15/2021
2/15/2021
2/15/2021

910/99/6842
910/99/6842
910/99/6842
910/99/6842
910/99/6842
910/99/6842
910/99/7132
910/99/7132
910/99/7132
910/99/7132
910/99/7132
910/99/7132
910/99/7132
910/99/7132
910/99/7132
910/99/7132
910/99/7132
910/99/7132
910/99/7132
910/99/7132
910/99/7132
910/99/7132
910/99/7132
910/99/7132
910/99/7132
910/99/7132
910/99/9615
910/99/9615
910/99/9615
910/99/9615
910/99/9615
910/99/9615
910/99/9615
910/99/9615
910/99/9615
910/99/9615
910/99/10250
910/99/10250
910/99/10250
910/99/10251
910/99/10251
910/99/10251
910/99/10251
910/99/10251
910/99/10251
910/99/10251
910/99/10251

O o

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E



2/15/2021
2/15/2021
3/9/2021
3/17/2021
3/17/2021
3/17/2021
3/17/2021
5/1/2021
5/1/2021
5/1/2021
5/1/2021
5/1/2021
5/1/2021
5/1/2021
5/1/2021
5/1/2021
5/1/2021
5/1/2021
5/1/2021
5/1/2021
5/1/2021
5/1/2021
5/1/2021
5/1/2021
5/9/2021
5/9/2021
5/9/2021
5/9/2021
5/9/2021
5/9/2021
5/9/2021
5/9/2021
5/9/2021
5/9/2021
5/9/2021
5/9/2021
5/9/2021
5/10/2021
5/10/2021
5/10/2021
5/10/2021
5/10/2021
5/10/2021
5/10/2021
5/10/2021
5/10/2021
5/10/2021

910/99/10251
910/99/10251
910/99/11106
910/99/11525
910/99/11525
910/99/11525
910/99/11525
910/00/418
910/00/418
910/00/421
910/00/421
910/00/421
910/00/421
910/00/421
910/00/421
910/00/421
910/00/421
910/00/420
910/00/420
910/00/420
910/00/420
910/00/420
910/00/420
910/00/420
1400/910/5242
1400/910/5242
1400/910/5242
1400/910/5242
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3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022
4/3/2022

1400/910/86017
1400/910/86017
1400/910/86017
1400/910/86017
1400/910/86017
1400/910/86017
1400/910/86017
1401/910/411
1401/910/411
1401/910/411
1401/910/411
1401/910/411
1401/910/411
1401/910/411
1401/910/411
1401/910/411
1401/910/411
1401/910/411
1401/910/411
1401/910/411
1401/910/411
1401/910/411
1401/910/411
1401/910/411
1401/910/411
1401/910/411
1401/910/411
1401/910/411
1401/910/411
1401/910/411
1401/910/411
1401/910/411
1401/910/411
1401/910/411
1401/910/680
1401/910/680
1401/910/687
1401/910/680
1401/910/687
1401/910/680
1401/910/680
1401/910/687
1401/910/687
1401/910/687
1401/910/680
1401/910/687
1401/910/835

Jalils
Jalil<
Jalils
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalils

Jalil<
Jalils
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil
Jalil
Jalil



4/3/2022
4/3/2022
4/3/2022
4/3/2022
4/3/2022
4/3/2022
4/3/2022
4/3/2022
4/3/2022
4/3/2022
4/5/2022
4/5/2022
4/5/2022
4/5/2022
4/5/2022
4/5/2022
4/5/2022
5/29/2022
5/29/2022
5/29/2022
5/29/2022
5/29/2022
5/29/2022
5/29/2022
5/29/2022
5/29/2022
5/29/2022
5/29/2022
5/29/2022
5/30/2022
5/30/2022
5/30/2022
5/30/2022
5/30/2022
5/30/2022
5/30/2022
5/30/2022
5/30/2022
7/17/2022
7/17/2022
7/17/2022
7/17/2022
7/17/2022
7/17/2022
7/17/2022
7/17/2022
7/17/2022

1401/910/835
1401/910/835
1401/910/835
1401/910/835
1401/910/835
1401/910/835
1401/910/831
1401/910/831
1401/910/831
1401/910/835
1401/910/1468
1401/910/1468
1401/910/1468
1401/910/1468
1401/910/1468
1401/910/1468
1401/910/1468
1401/910/16724
1401/910/16724
1401/910/16724
1401/910/16724
1401/910/16724
1401/910/16724
1401/910/16724
1401/910/16724
1401/910/16724
1401/910/16724
1401/910/16724
1401/910/16724
1401/910/17058
1401/910/17058
1401/910/17058
1401/910/17058
1401/910/17058
1401/910/17058
1401/910/17058
1401/910/17058
1401/910/17058
1401/910/31573
1401/910/31573
1401/910/31573
1401/910/31573
1401/910/31573
1401/910/31573
1401/910/31573
1401/910/31573
1401/910/31573



7/17/2022
7/17/2022
7/17/2022
7/17/2022
7/17/2022
7/17/2022
7/17/2022
7/17/2022
7/17/2022
7/17/2022
7/17/2022
7/17/2022
7/17/2022
7/17/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
8/1/2022
8/1/2022
8/1/2022
8/1/2022
8/1/2022
8/1/2022
8/1/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022

1401/910/31573
1401/910/31573
1401/910/31573
1401/910/31573
1401/910/31573
1401/910/31573
1401/910/31573
1401/910/31573
1401/910/31573
1401/910/31573
1401/910/31573
1401/910/31573
1401/910/31573
1401/910/31573
1401/910/34449
1401/910/34438
1401/910/34449
1401/910/34449
1401/910/34449
1401/910/34449
1401/910/34449
1401/910/34449
1401/910/34449
1401/910/34449
1401/910/34449
1401/910/34449
1401/910/36426
1401/910/36426
1401/910/36426
1401/910/36426
1401/910/36426
1401/910/36426
1401/910/36426
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335

Jalils

Jalil<
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil<
Jalil<
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalils
okl
okl
okl

okl
okl
okl
Jalils
Jalils
Jalils
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils



8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/10/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022

1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37335
1401/910/37346
1401/910/37346
1401/910/37346
1401/910/37346
1401/910/37346
1401/910/37346
1401/910/37346
1401/910/37346
1401/910/37346
1401/910/37346
1401/910/37346
1401/910/37346
1401/910/37346
1401/910/38477
1401/910/38477
1401/910/38477
1401/910/38477
1401/910/40275
1401/910/40275
1401/910/40275
1401/910/40275
1401/910/40275
1401/910/40275
1401/910/40275
1401/910/40275
1401/910/40275
1401/910/40275
1401/910/40299

Jalils
Jalil<
Jalils
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalils
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalils
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil<
Jalil<
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil<
Jalil<
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalil<
Jalil
Jalils
Jalils
Jalils
Jalils
Jalils
Jalil<
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalil<
Jalils
Ui
a5
BB
B=Bx
R A
a5
Ui
a5
R A
B=Bx
A



8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/29/2022

1401/910/40299
1401/910/40299
1401/910/40299
1401/910/40299
1401/910/40275
1401/910/40275
1401/910/40275
1401/910/50470
1401/910/50470
1401/910/50470
1401/910/50470
1401/910/50470
1401/910/50470
1401/910/50452
1401/910/50452
1401/910/50452
1401/910/50452
1401/910/50432
1401/910/50432
1401/910/50432
1401/910/50432
1401/910/50432
1401/910/50432
1401/910/50463
1401/910/50463
1401/910/50463
1401/910/50463
1401/910/57757
1401/910/57757
1401/910/57757
1401/910/57757
1401/910/57757
1401/910/57757
1401/910/57757
1401/910/57757
1401/910/57757
1401/910/57757
1401/910/57757
1401/910/57757
1401/910/57757
1401/910/57757
1401/910/57757
1401/910/57757
1401/910/57757
1401/910/57757
1401/910/57757
1401/910/63433

okl
okall
Skl
okl
A
G
B
L
Ly
L
Ly
L
Ly
Jalil<
Jatil<
Jalil<
Jalil<
L
Ll
L
Ll
L
Ll
ol
oSl
ol
oSl
Jalils
Jalils
Jalils
Jalils
Jalils
Jalils
Jalils
Jalils
Jalils
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils
Jalil
Jalils



10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
12/4/2022
12/4/2022
12/4/2022
12/4/2022

1401/910/63433
1401/910/63433
1401/910/63433
1401/910/63433
1401/910/63433
1401/910/63433
1401/910/63433
1401/910/63433
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/66840
1401/910/75071
1401/910/75071
1401/910/75071
1401/910/75071



12/4/2022

12/4/2022

12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022

1401/910/75071
1401/910/75071
1401/910/82480
1401/910/82480
1401/910/82480
1401/910/82480
1401/910/82480



